
10th 
Class

CHSE Degree  BED

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1

Kabita Swain
D/o - Pramod Swain
At - Banthupada 
Po - Rajgangpur 
Dist - Sundargarh
 Pin- 770017
Mob - 6371370563

Kabita Swain
D/o - Pramod Swain
At - Banthupada 
Po - Rajgangpur 
Dist - Sundargarh
 Pin- 770017
Mob - 6371370563

NO Female 04.05.1982 40 61.86 50.66 56 79 03.03.23

2

Ranjan Dungdung 
S/o - Herman Dungdung
At/Po - Pamra ( Gahanu 
Para ) 
Dist - Sundargarh 
Pin - 770016
Mob. 8114941450

Ranjan Dungdung 
S/o - Herman Dungdung
At/Po - Pamra ( Gahanu 
Para ) 
Dist - Sundargarh 
Pin - 770016
Mob. 8114941450

No Male 01.02.1992 31 41.62 44.8 71.88 83.45 03.03.23

3

Soudamin Jena
C/O Subas Chandra 
Pradhan
AT-Fertilizer Township 
Sector-22 Rourkela Qtrs 
No.D/4
Mob-6371336900

Soudamin Jena
C/O Subas Chandra 
Pradhan
AT-Fertilizer Township 
Sector-22 Rourkela Qtrs 
No.D/4
Mob-6371336900

No Female 01.06.1995 27 35.83 59.69 50.33 77.75 03.03.23

4

Meena Bhoi
C/O - Gurucharan Bhoi
At - Padhanpali
Po - Bhimatikira
Dist - Sonepur
Pin - 767019

Meena Bhoi
C/O - Gurucharan Bhoi
At - Padhanpali
Po - Bhimatikira
Dist - Sonepur
Pin - 767019

No Female 11.06.1994 26 59.5 61 56.22 70.25 03.03.23

5

Suoudamni Biswal
D/o - Tikeswar Biswal
At - Gaikanpali
Po - Taparia
Ps - Hemgir 
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin -770024
Mob - 7681817183

Suoudamni Biswal
D/o - Tikeswar Biswal
At - Gaikanpali
Po - Taparia
Ps - Hemgir 
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin -770024
Mob - 7681817183

No Female 20.11.1996 26 82 75.5 67.77 79 03.03.23

6

Sunita Padhan
D/o - Chakradhar Padhan
At/Po - Rohini 
Via - Hemgir Road
PS. Hemgir
Dist. - Sundargarh
Pin - 770075
Mob - 7605945497

Sunita Padhan
D/o - Chakradhar Padhan
At/Po - Rohini 
Via - Hemgir Road
PS. Hemgir
Dist. - Sundargarh
Pin - 770075
Mob - 7605945497

No Female 03.11.1992 30 65.5 63.83 54.5 85.76 03.03.23

7

Bodhasmita Bhaisal
W/O - Krushna Chhachhan
At - Mahadevpara 
Po - Sundargarh
Ps - Town
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 9348845477

Bodhasmita Bhaisal
W/O - Krushna 
Chhachhan
At - Mahadevpara 
Po - Sundargarh
Ps - Town
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 9348845477

No Female 10.01.1998 25 60 72 67.25 69.93 03.03.23

8

Geetanjali Sah
D/O - Jagyanarayan Sah
At - Seohamal
Po - Dalgaon
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768211

Geetanjali Sah
D/O - Jagyanarayan Sah
At - Seohamal
Po - Dalgaon
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768211

No Female 07.08.1997 25 60.5 54 54.7 80.8 03.03.23

Annexure-A

Date of 
walk-in-
interview

Eligible list for the post of  BA, BEd. Guest Teacher in response Notification No. – 506 / Dt. 17.02.2023.
Sl. 
No.

Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address

Present address Whether 
Retired  

(Yes / No)

Gender Date of Birth Age as on 
28.02.2023

Percentage of Marks



9

Reshma Bhoi
D/O - Nabin Bhoi
At - Chandarpur
Po - Taparia
Ps - Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770024
Mob - 7987717718

Reshma Bhoi
D/O - Nabin Bhoi
At - Chandarpur
Po - Taparia
Ps - Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770024
Mob - 7987717718

No Female 02.01.1994 29 51 64.66 50.77 63.88 03.03.23

10

Nibedita Kak
D/o - Naik Kak 
At/Po- Ledhimang 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770022
Mob - 7815058363

Nibedita Kak
D/o - Naik Kak 
At/Po- Ledhimang 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770022
Mob - 7815058363

No Female 10.07.1998 24 67.66 46.66 61.7 77.76 03.03.23

11

Jeebanta Kumar Nayak  
At/Po - Tiangia 
(Pdisuabali)
 Via - G. Udayagiri 
Dist -  Kandhamal 
Pin - 762100
Mob - 8280521656

Jeebanta Kumar Nayak  
Bethany Convent School, 
Madhuban, Paradep Port, 
Dist -  Jagatsinghpur
Pin - 754142
Mob - 8280521656 

No Male 10.08.1978 44 38 40.77 52.22 74.87 03.03.23

12

Prasanta Kumar Baghar
S/o-Sudarshan Baghar
At/PO-Bahira
PS-Baunsuni
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762015

Prasanta Kumar Baghar
S/o-Sudarshan Baghar
At/PO-Bahira
PS-Baunsuni
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762015

No Male 05.05.1989 33 40.93 47 80.8 76 03.03.23

13

John Carlus Surin
S/o - Francis Surin
At - Manoharur
Po - Sahajbahal
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 9777846014

John Carlus Surin
S/o - Francis Surin
At - Manoharur
Po - Sahajbahal
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 9777846014

No Male 21.01.1981 43 40.13 44.44 52.83 47.4 03.03.23

14

Deepika Kujur
D/o - Nicholas Kujur
At - Mission Chowk, 
Mission Primary School 
Road.
Po - Sundargarh
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 7008357566

Deepika Kujur
D/o - Nicholas Kujur
At - Mission Chowk, 
Mission Primary School 
Road.
Po - Sundargarh
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 7008357566

No Female 28.03.1998 24 53.83 38.16 60.2 77.23 03.03.23

15

Prema Veronica Barwa
C/o - Suleman Barwa 
At- Raonatoli
Po - Panchara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770018
Mob - 8917576178

Prema Veronica Barwa
C/o - Suleman Barwa 
At- Raonatoli
Po - Panchara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770018
Mob - 8917576178

No Female 06.04.1982 41 41.06 37.55 59.57 82.35 03.03.23

16

Diptimayee Dilla
D/o - Hemanta Dilla
At/Po- Dumabahal
Via - Lephripara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770012
Mob - 7684890874

Diptimayee Dilla
D/o - Hemanta Dilla
At/Po- Dumabahal
Via - Lephripara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770012
Mob - 7684890874

No Female 30.06.1995 27 54.16 49.33 53.85 57.17 03.03.23

17

Anjan Nayak 
S/o - Kasian Nayak
At/Po - Tiangia(Pdisubali)
Via - G. Udayagiri
Dist - Kndhamal
Pin - 762100
Mob - 7978189565

Anjan Nayak 
S/o - Kasian Nayak
At/Po - Tiangia(Pdisubali)
Via - G. Udayagiri
Dist - Kndhamal
Pin - 762100
Mob - 7978189565

No Male 01.08.1981 42 0 37.44 65.55 76 03.03.23



18

Julee Sahu
W/o - Bidyadhar Sahu
At -  Godabhanga
Po/Ps - Barkote
Dist - Deogarh
Pin - 768110
Mob. 8018573034

Julee Sahu
W/o - Bidyadhar Sahu
At -  Godabhanga
Po/Ps - Barkote
Dist - Deogarh
Pin - 768110
Mob. 8018573034

No Female 20.05.1996 26 39.16 45.33 51 84.3 03.03.23

19

Bhagyashree Ojha
D/o - Kashinath Ojha
At/Po -Baghilobabanpur
Via - Chandol
Dist - Kendrapara
Pin - 754208
Mob - 9777012646

Bhagyashree Ojha
D/o - Kashinath Ojha
At/Po-Baghilobabanpur
Via - Chandol
Dist - Kendrapara
Pin - 754208
Mob - 9777012646

No Female 30.06.1999 23 62.66 60 69.84 85.7 03.03.23

20

Prafulla Kumar Naik
S/o - Manabodha Naik
At/Po - Bhoipali
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 9937694444

Prafulla Kumar Naik
S/o - Manabodha Naik
At/Po - Bargaon (Near Sai 
Super Mart)
Dist - Sundaragarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 9937694444

Yes Male 25.05.1961 61 42.25 37.5 40 58.33 03.03.23

21

Sarmisttha Singh
C/o - Hemanta Ku. Singh
At/Po - Katang 
PS - Kutra
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770023

Sarmisttha Singh
C/o - Hemanta Ku. Singh
At/Po - Katang 
PS - Kutra
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770023

No Female 27.04.1993 29 36.5 43.66 57.42 82.4 03.03.23

22

Kumar Mani Mahakul
S/o- Ghanashyam 
Mahakul
At - Pateimunda
Po - Sapdogar
Via - Subdega
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770014
Mob - 9438245637

Kumar Mani Mahakul
S/o- Ghanashyam 
Mahakul
At - R.R.I.T Colony Qr No - 
L - 55
Po- Rangadhipa
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770002
Mob - 9438245637

Yes Male 15.01.1961 62 49.87 36.3 36 49.22 03.03.23

23

Dr. Keshabananda Ray
S/o - Jatindranath Ray
At - Sutahat(Talasahi)
PO - Buxi Bazar
Dist - Cuttack
Pin - 753001
Mob - 9437683954

Dr. Keshabananda Ray
S/o - Jatindranath Ray
At - Govt. Girls Higher 
Secondary School, 
Bhatipada
Po - Balishankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Mob - 9438683954

Yes Male 25.02.1963 60 55 65 49.83 55.4 03.03.23

24

Elora Panda
W/o - Subhransu Sekhar 
Mahapatra
At - New Master Colony, 
Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770017
Mob - 9348599983

Elora Panda
W/o - Subhransu Sekhar 
Mahapatra
At - New Master Colony, 
Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770017
Mob - 9348599983

No Female 04.04.1994 28 49.16 47.5 51.61 76.7 03.03.23

25

Sunit Kumar Barla
S/o - Mourice Barla
At - Beldih 
Po - Panchora
Ps- Kutra
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770018
Mob - 6371134132

Sunit Kumar Barla
S/o - Mourice Barla
At - Beldih 
Po - Panchora
Ps- Kutra
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770018
Mob - 6371134132

No Male 28.04.1983 39 47.6 35.1 50.16 69.16 03.03.23



26

Leeza Patel
W/o- Chinmaya Krishna 
Patel
At - Nuamunda
Po- Ujalpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770011
Mob - 9437829349

Leeza Patel
W/o- Chinmaya Krishna 
Patel
At - Nuamunda
Po- Ujalpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770011
Mob - 9437829349

No Female 08.06.1994 28 64 61 57.11 77 03.03.23

27

Gulapi Sa
W/o - Kshetrabar Sahu
At - Salepali
Po - Fulbari
Ps - Bargaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 7978295607

Gulapi Sa
W/o - Kshetrabar Sahu
At - Salepali
Po - Fulbari
Ps - Bargaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 7978295607

No Female 01.01.2000 23 49.8 65 72.6 82.5 03.03.23

28

Rekkharani Saronian
D/o - Mani Saronian
AT- Kandeimunda
PO-Koronga
PS- Kutra
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770018

Rekkharani Saronian
D/o - Mani Saronian
AT- Kandeimunda
PO-Koronga
PS- Kutra
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770018

NO Female 25.04.1998 24 68 58 55 72 03.03.23

29

Anjali Minz
D/O-Michael Joseph Minz
At-Baipur
Po-Garvana
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017

Anjali Minz
D/O-Michael Joseph Minz
At-Baipur
Po-Garvana
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017

NO Female 08.11.1991 31 64 69 63.27 73.94 03.03.23



10th 
Class

CHSE Degree  BED

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1

Chinmaya Behera
S/o -  Lalindra Behera
At - Machamara
Po/Ps - Bargaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 9348028179

Chinmaya Behera
S/o -  Lalindra Behera
At - Machamara
Po/Ps - Bargaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 9348028179

No Male 19.05.1999 23 81.66 66.5 66.13 76.2 03.03.23

2

Prakash Majhi
S/O-Gobardhan Majhi
AT/PO-Birbira
PS-Dharuadihi
Pin-770022
Mob-7894912535

Prakash Majhi
S/O-Gobardhan Majhi
AT/PO-Birbira
PS-Dharuadihi
Pin-770022
Mob-7894912535

No Male 21.12.1997 25 64.5 59.16 59.98 71.23 03.03.23

3

Alaka Patel
W/O-Sumit kumar Patel
AT/PO-Bandhapali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770002
Mob-7008212480

Alaka Patel
W/O-Sumit kumar Patel
AT/PO-Bandhapali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770002
Mob-7008212480

No Female 28.04.1993 29 60.75 47.16 62.85 73.95 03.03.23

4

Jyoti Kumari Barla 
D/o- Anthony Barla 
At/Po - Kusumdegi
Via - Kutra
Dist - Sundargarh

Jyoti Kumari Barla 
D/o- Anthony Barla 
At/Po - Kusumdegi
Via - Kutra
Dist - Sundargarh

No Female 10.04.1971 51 52.14 41.22 60.62 62.1 03.03.23

5

Santwana Patel
W/o - Abhisek Patel 
At - Tarini Nagar Mission 
Chowk
Po - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 6371914292

Santwana Patel
W/o - Abhisek Patel 
At - Tarini Nagar Mission 
Chowk
Po - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 6371914292

No Female 20.05.1993 29 79.2 47.33 65.5 80.2 03.03.23

6

Sanjay Kumar Naik
S/o - Laxmi Narayan Naik 
At/Po - Damkuda 
PS - Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770014
Mob - 9040753675

Sanjay Kumar Naik
C/o - Laxmi Narayan Naik
At - Sunaripara
Po - Sundargarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 9040753675

No Male 26.07.1992 30 64.5 71.6 70.2 79.5 03.03.23

7

Linkun Kumar Dhal
S/o - Madan Mohan Dhal
At/Po - Barkote
Dist - Deogarh
Pin - 768110
Mob - 8457056558

Linkun Kumar Dhal
C/o - Madan Mohan Dhal
At - Maheshdihi
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 8457056558

No Male 25.03.1995 27 64 53.83 52.22 84.5 03.03.23

8

Kalpana Barik
C/o - Bijay Ku. Barik
At- Nagaria 
Po - Fuljhar
Via - Khuntgaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770044
Mob - 8280477967

Kalpana Barik
C/o - Bijay Ku. Barik
At- Nagaria 
Po - Fuljhar
Via - Khuntgaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770044
Mob - 8280477967

No Female 10.07.1998 24 67.83 64 55.66 79.75 03.03.23

Annexure-B

Date of 
walk-in-
interview

Eligible list for the post of  BSc, BEd.(PCM) Guest Teacher in response Notification No. – 506 / Dt. 17.02.2023.

Sl. 
No.

Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address

Present address Whether 
Retired  

(Yes / No)

Gender Date of Birth Age as on 
28.02.2023

Percentage of Marks



9

Shyamsundar Mahanta
S/o - Hiradhar Mahanta
At- Kopanda
Po - Badpurnapani
Via - Lahunipara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770038
Mob - 6372762267

Shyamsundar Mahanta
S/o - Hiradhar Mahanta
At/Po- Kurda
Via - Khuntgaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770044
Mob - 6372762267

No Male 02.10.1994 28 76.66 53.5 50.85 82.95 03.03.23

10

Dileswar Jena 
S/o - Jogeswar Jena
At - Deoposh
Po - Gilli
Via - Kenaveta
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770051
Mob - 8763633293

Dileswar Jena 
S/o - Jogeswar Jena
At - Deoposh
Po - Gilli
Via - Kenaveta
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770051
Mob - 8763633293

No Male 21.01.1994 29 72.66 51.33 51.14 78.8 03.03.23

11

Lisa Pruseth
D/o - Dhanurja Pruseth
At/Po - Belsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770011
Mob - 9861168521

Lisa Pruseth
D/o - Dhanurja Pruseth
At/Po - Belsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770011
Mob - 9861168521

No Female 17.03.1996 26 73.66 64.83 56.22 80.2 03.03.23

12

Poojarani Patel
W/O - Srimanta Patel
At - Badpatrapali (ByPass)
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 8658138384

Poojarani Patel
W/O - Srimanta Patel
At - Badpatrapali 
(ByPass)
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 8658138384

No Female 11.09.1992 30 82.83 65.33 57.6 76.94 03.03.23

13

Sneha Pradhan
D/ o - Adwait Kumar 
Pradhan
At - Power House 
Sarbahal,
Po - Sarbahal
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768201
Mob - 8327761353

Sneha Pradhan
D/ o - Adwait Kumar 
Pradhan
At - Power House 
Sarbahal,
Po - Sarbahal
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768201
Mob - 8327761353

No Female 18.01.2000 23 79.33 64.83 68.4 80.3 03.03.23

14

Suman Sahoo
D/o - Kishor Kumar Sahoo
At - Chhotbhanga
Po - Badabhanga
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770072
Mob - 8249609771

Suman Sahoo
D/o - Kishor Kumar 
Sahoo
At - Chhotbhanga
Po - Badabhanga
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770072
Mob - 8249609771

No Female 23.05.1997 25 83.16 61 54.33 77.64 03.03.23

15

Manisha Patel
D/o - Kulamani Patel
At - Shiv Nagar, Near 
Mission Chowk, 
Sundargarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 7077611779

Manisha Patel
D/o - Kulamani Patel
At - Shiv Nagar, Near 
Mission Chowk, 
Sundargarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 7077611779

No Female 23.04.1993 29 64.37 48.83 65.97 81.95 03.03.23

16

Priyabrata Seth
S/o - Gurucharan Seth
At/Po - Rangadhipa
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001

Priyabrata Seth
S/o - Gurucharan Seth
At/Po - Rangadhipa
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001

No Male 11.06.1996 26 64.33 51.5 58.72 83 03.03.23



17

Anuradha Mahanta
D/o-Jadumani Mahanta
At-Saleidihi
Po - Nandapara
Dist - Sundargarh

Anuradha Mahanta
D/o-Jadumani Mahanta
At-Saleidihi
Po - Nandapara
Dist - Sundargarh

No Female 29.12.1994 27 60.66 73 6066 75.95 03.03.23

18

MADHURI MAYEE SA W/o-
SHISHIRA SA AT/PO-
GIRINGKELA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-
770012 

MADHURI MAYEE SA 
W/o-SHISHIRA SA AT/PO-
GIRINGKELA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-
770012 

No Female 21.03.1992 30 61.73 57.5 57.72 62.2 03.03.23



10th 
Class

CHSE Degree BED

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1

Gayatri Seth
W/o - Nitish Seth
At/Po - Sargipali
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770021

Gayatri Seth
W/o - Nitish Seth
At/Po- Kaintara 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770015

No Female 07.10.1996 26 77.83 54.33 57.11 83 03.03.23

2

Majhar Uddin
C/o - Md. Abul Kalam 
At - Rasipatra
Po - Jaisar 
Block - Subdega
Dist - Dundargarh
Pin - 770014

Majhar Uddin
C/o - Md. Abul Kalam 
At - Rasipatra
Po - Jaisar 
Block - Subdega
Dist - Dundargarh
Pin - 770014

No

Male 21.04.1996 26 67.5 38.5 50.05 03.03.23

3

Bighneswar Sahu
S/o - Shiba Prasad Sahu
At/Po- 
Badbazar(Kumbhar Pada 
Road)
Dist - Subarnapur
Pin - 767017
Mob - 7978276038

Bighneswar Sahu
S/o - Shiba Prasad Sahu
At/Po- 
Badbazar(Kumbhar Pada 
Road)
Dist - Subarnapur
Pin - 767017
Mob - 7978276038

No

Male 13.03.1995 27 66.83 56.66 51.11 80.54 03.03.23

4

Punyotaya Panda
D/o - Upendra Nath 
Panda
At - Nabhada
Po - Jagai
Block - Baliapal
Dist - Balasore
Pin - 756083
Mob - 6371944278

Punyotaya Panda
D/o - Upendra Nath 
Panda
At - Nabhada
Po - Jagai
Block - Baliapal
Dist - Balasore
Pin - 756083
Mob - 6371944278

No

Female 06.06.1995 27 90.5 63.5 67.83 81.52 03.03.23

5

Arabinda Mishra
S/o - Ghadigopal Mishra
At - Godaghatpara
Po - Sonepur
Dist - Subarnapur
Pin - 767017
Mob - 8658395031

Arabinda Mishra
S/o - Ghadigopal Mishra
At - Godaghatpara
Po - Sonepur
Dist - Subarnapur
Pin - 767017
Mob - 8658395031

No

Male 05.07.1995 27 82.33 55.83 56.5 74 03.03.23

6

Pramod Kumar Jal
S/o- Udhaba Jal
At - Sankhairmal
Po - Kariaguda
Ps - Bhawanipatna
Dist - Kalahandi
Pin - 766002
Mob - 6370145902

Pramod Kumar Jal
S/o- Udhaba Jal
At - 
Kanyashram(Bhatipara)
Po - Balishankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770015
Mob - 6370145902

No

Male 25.05.1995 27 51.83 54.66 65.3 70.8 03.03.23

7

Madhusmita Patel
W/o - Suraj Ku. Patel
At - Banjaribar
Po - Sargipali
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770021
Mob- 8763479073

Madhusmita Patel
W/o - Suraj Ku. Patel
At - Banjaribar
Po - Sargipali
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770021
Mob- 8763479073

No

Female 23.07.1989 33 46.4 48.3 54.5 77.5 03.03.23

Annexure-C

Date of 
walk-in-
interview

Eligible list for the post of  BSc, BEd.(CBZ) Guest Teacher in response Notification No. – 506 / Dt. 17.02.2023.

Sl. 
No.

Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address

Present address Whether 
Retired  

(Yes / No)

Gender Date of Birth Age as on 
28.02.2023

Percentage of Marks



8

Sajan Naik
S/o - Pabitra Naik
At - Gailo
Po - Ranpur
Ps - Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770014
Mob - 8328890946

Sajan Naik
S/o - Pabitra Naik
At/Po - Sundargarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 8328890946

No

Male 06.04.1995 28 62 50.2 50.8 81 03.03.23

9

Manisha Naik
W/o - Harekrushna 
Sahoo
At/Po - Jarangloi
Ps - Bargaon 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 7606084815

Manisha Naik
W/o - Harekrushna 
Sahoo
At/Po - Jarangloi
Ps - Bargaon 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 7606084815

No

Female 13.08.1998 24 71.66 58.5 62.1 74.26 03.03.23

10

Tanu Jain
C/o - Satyendra Ku. Jain
At - Near Axis Bank, 
Mishra Auto
Dist - Nabarangpur
Mob - 7008399956

Tanu Jain
C/o - Satyendra Ku. Jain
At - Near Axis Bank, 
Mishra Auto
Dist - Nabarangpur
Mob - 7008399956

No

Female 26.09.1987 35 72.83 58.62 71.11 78.11 03.03.23

11

Baishakhi Mahapatra
D/o - Brajabandhu 
Mahapatra
At/Po - Kutra
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770018
Mob - 6371496142

Baishakhi Mahapatra
D/o - Brajabandhu 
Mahapatra
At/Po - Kutra
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770018
Mob - 6371496142

No

Female 09.05.1999 23 75 48 70 82 03.03.23

12

Jyotsnarani Majhi
W/o - Pabitra Lakra
At - Rajabasa
Po - Latalaga
Ps - Kutra
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin - 770018
Mob - 8658577202

Jyotsnarani Majhi
W/o - Pabitra Lakra
At - Rajabasa
Po - Latalaga
Ps - Kutra
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin - 770018
Mob - 8658577202

No

Female 09.01.1994 29 62.5 58.16 52.89 82.41 03.03.23

13

Nilam Dash
W/o - Ajit Kumar Mishra
At - Near Bana Durga 
Temple
Po - Sankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770020
Mob - 9372209462

Nilam Dash
W/o - Ajit Kumar Mishra
At - Near Bana Durga 
Temple
Po - Sankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770020
Mob - 9372209462

No

Female 01.01.1989 34 71.47 64.67 66.88 84.41 03.03.23

14

Baishali Patel
D/o - Harsavardhan Patel
At - Rangiamunda
PO - Tangarpali
Dist - sundargarh
Pin - 770011

Baishali Patel
D/o - Harsavardhan Patel
At - Rangiamunda
PO - Tangarpali
Dist - sundargarh
Pin - 770011

No Female 01.07.1997 25 84 50.25 55.44 65.26 03.03.23

15

ALOK RANA 
S/o-DILLIP KUMAR RANA 
AT/PO-ARDA
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768202

ALOK RANA 
S/o-DILLIP KUMAR RANA 
AT/PO-ARDA 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768202

No Male 28.05.1999 24 63.66 44.16 58.7 81.45 03.03.23



10th 
Class

CHSE Degree  BED

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1

Manjulata Patel
D/o -Ganesh Ram Patel
W/o - Manoj Kumar Patel
At/po - Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh 
Pin -770013
Mob .7846843542

Manjulata Patel
D/o -Ganesh Ram Patel
W/o - Manoj Kumar Patel
At/po - Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh 
Pin -770013
Mob .7846843542

No Female 16.06.1992 30 58.83 52.8 57.05 71.42 03.03.23

2

Kaushalya Patel
C/o - Rupeswar Patel 
At - Salhetikra
Po - Mudrajore 
Dist  - Jharsuguda
Pin -768213
Mob - 6371856342

Kaushalya Patel
C/o - Rupeswar Patel 
At - Salhetikra
Po - Mudrajore 
Dist  - Jharsuguda
Pin -768213
Mob - 6371856342

No Female 18.07.1991 32 38.66 56 69.33 74.8 03.03.23

3

Kamini Dutta
C/o - Nabin Ku. Dutta
At/Po - Kamarda 
Dist - Balasore
Pin -756035
Mob - 7008038056

Kamini Dutta
C/o - Nabin Ku. Dutta
At/Po - Kamarda 
Dist - Balasore
Pin -756035
Mob - 7008038056

No Female 19.02.1990 33 41.06 35 57 79 03.03.23

4

Pradeep Ku. Rout
S/o - Chakradhar Rout
At - Bauripada
Po - Bariha
Dist .  Balasore
Pin .752126

Pradeep Ku. Rout
S/o - Chakradhar Rout
At - Bauripada
Po - Bariha
Dist .  Balasore
Pin .752126

No Male 07.03.1991 30 42 45.23 56.04 78.77 03.03.23

5

Chumki Rout
W/o - Shibananda Raj
At - Charchika
Po - Banki
Dist - Cuttack
Pin - 754008
Mob - 7381501241

Chumki Rout
W/o - Shibananda Raj
At - Charchika
Po - Banki
Dist - Cuttack
Pin - 754008
Mob - 7381501241

No Female 11.05.1990 32 54 43.22 56.05 78 03.03.23

6

Najrin Begum
W/o - Sahizat Khan
At/Po - Gurundia
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770043
Mob - 9439034072

Najrin Begum
W/o - Sahizat Khan
At/Po - Gurundia
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770043
Mob - 9439034072

No Female 17.07.1983 39 50.26 42.55 50.11 77.67 03.03.23

7

Asha Kumari
W/o - Md. Zahir Hussain
At - Mohanti Para
Po - Regent Market 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 9938770034

Asha Kumari
W/o - Md. Zahir Hussain
At - Mohanti Para
Po - Regent Market 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 9938770034

Yes

Female 20.01.1963 60 54.25 03.03.23

8

Anima Singh
W/o - Sukanta Nayak
At - Kendupada
Po - Sankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770020
Mob - 9078689919

Anima Singh
W/o - Sukanta Nayak
At - Kendupada
Po - Sankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770020
Mob - 9078689919

No

Female 19.06.1991 31 39 47.8 51.36 79.55 03.03.23

Annexure - D

Date of 
walk-in-
interview

Eligible list for the post of  TGT Hindi Guest Teacher in response Notification No. – 506 / Dt. 17.02.2023.
Sl. 
No.

Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address

Present address Whether 
Retired  

(Yes / No)

Gender Date of Birth Age as on 
28.02.2023

Percentage of Marks



10th 
Class

CHSE Degree  BED

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1

Ajit Kumar Sahu
S/o - Lambodar Sahu
At - Mundapali
Po -Talpali
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768036
Mob - 7684906175

Ajit Kumar Sahu
S/o - Lambodar Sahu
At/Po - Budharaja (Near 
Sarangi Chemar)
Dist  - Sambalpur

No Male 17.07.1998 24 49 45.81 67.89 78.1 03.03.23

2

Nityananda Bastia
S/o - Dasaratha Bastia
At- Rengali 
Po - Similipadar
Dist - Boudh
Pin - 762030
Mob - 9556271117 

Nityananda Bastia
S/o - Dasaratha Bastia
At- Rengali 
Po - Similipadar
Dist - Boudh
Pin - 762030
Mob - 9556271117 

No Male 05.06.1996 26 61.33 62.5 72.28 78.16 03.03.23

3

Sabyasachi Barad
S/o - Sushol Barad
At - Fasad
Po - Sakama
Dist - Bolangir
Pin - 767020
Mob - 8327781860

Sabyasachi Barad
S/o - Sushol Barad
At - Fasad
Po - Sakama
Dist - Bolangir
Pin - 767020
Mob - 8327781860

No Male 27.07.1997 25 52 35 67 82 03.03.23

4

Riddhi Ranjan Mahakur
S/o -Ram Gopal Mahakur
At/po - Bendra
Dist - Bolangir
Pin - 767021
Mob - 9337394168

Riddhi Ranjan Mahakur
S/o -Ram Gopal Mahakur
At/po - Bendra
Dist - Bolangir
Pin - 767021
Mob - 9337394168

No Male 28.06.1998 24 66 67.35 67.84 80 03.03.23

5

Deepanjali Naik
D/o - Ganesh Naik
At - Kermeli
Po - Chantipali
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768035
Mob - 8455937452

Deepanjali Naik
D/o - Ganesh Naik
At - Kermeli
Po - Chantipali
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768035
Mob - 8455937452

No Female 13.12.1995 27 52 67 79.09 81.24 03.03.23

6

Archana Bhoi
D/o - Suresh Chandra 
Bhoi
At/Po - Pada
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768032
Mob - 7978064869

Archana Bhoi
D/o - Suresh Chandra 
Bhoi
At/Po - Pada
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768032
Mob - 7978064869

No Female 07.06.1996 26 67.83 63.5 64.38 82.52 03.03.23

7

Ranjit Patra
S/o - Sripati Patra
At - Malisri Gudi
Po - Narayan Pur
Dist - Subarnapur
Pin - 767016
Mob - 8260935702

Ranjit Patra
S/o - Sripati Patra
At - Malisri Gudi
Po - Narayan Pur
Dist - Subarnapur
Pin - 767016
Mob - 8260935702

No Male 22.06.1997 25 62.66 58.83 68.16 81.45 03.03.23

8

Sima Toppo
C/o - Naren Toppo
At - Jadakudar
Po - Beheradihi
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin - 770015
Mob - 9348897233

Sima Toppo
C/o - Naren Toppo
At - Jadakudar
Po - Beheradihi
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin - 770015
Mob - 9348897233

No Female 05.06.1998 24 76 50 71.02 74 03.03.23

9

Sangita Mohapatra
D/o - Bichitrananda 
Mohapatra
At - Nuapada
Po - Kantigadia
Dist - Jajpur
Pin - 755049
Mob - 7325839086

Sangita Mohapatra
D/o - Bichitrananda 
Mohapatra
At - Nuapada
Po - Kantigadia
Dist - Jajpur
Pin - 755049
Mob - 7325839086

No Female 06.09.1999 24 62.66 72 76.66 84.12 03.03.23

Annexure - E

Date of 
walk-in-
interview

Eligible list  for the post of  TGT Sanskrit Guest Teacher in response Notification No. – 506 / Dt. 17.02.2023.

Sl. 
No.

Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address

Present address Whether 
Retired  

(Yes / No)

Gender Date of Birth Age as on 
28.02.2023

Percentage of Marks



10

Niroj Padhan
S/o - Karuna Kara Padhan
At - Tentuli Khuntia
Po - Budhipadar
Dist - Bolangir
Pin - 767021

Niroj Padhan
S/o - Karuna Kara Padhan
At - Tentuli Khuntia
Po - Budhipadar
Dist - Bolangir
Pin - 767021

No

Female 12.05.1996 26 60.1 41 54.71 74.66 03.03.23

11

Kalyani Jena
D/O-Akshya Kumar Jena
At-Saradanga
Po-Mirjapur
Via- Ada
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756134

Kalyani Jena
D/O-Akshya Kumar Jena
At-Saradanga
Po-Mirjapur
Via- Ada
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756134

NO Female 19.03.1998 24 50.5 54.16 59.77 76.55 03.03.23



10th 
Class

CHSE CT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1

SUBHASHREE MAHAKUL 
D/o-SHRADHAKAR 
MAHAKUL 
WARD No-2 NEAR SATSANG 
VIHAR INFRONT OF HOTEL 
DELUX 
PO-KUCHINDA 
DIST-SAMBALPUR PIN-
768222

SUBHASHREE MAHAKUL 
D/o-SHRADHAKAR 
MAHAKUL RRIT COLONY, 
NEAR GOVT. COLLEGE, 
SUNDARGARH DIST 
SUNDARGARH PIN-770001

No Female 15.04.1999 23 72.83 55.1 78.59 09.03.23

2

PADMA BUKHRA 
W/o BAIKUNTHA TAJAN 
AT/PO-RAIDIHI 
VIA-SUBDEGA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770014

PADMA BUKHRA W/o 
BAIKUNTHA TAJAN
AT-SINGARMUNDA PO-
RUNGAON DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770016

No Female 17.05.1999 32 46.8 55.33 66.5 09.03.23

3

NITYANANDA BARLA S/o-
SARAT CHANDRA BARLA 
AT/PO-BHANDARISANKARA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770014

NITYANANDA BARLA S/o-
SARAT CHANDRA BARLA 
AT/PO-BHANDARISANKARA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770014

No Male 14.02.2000 23 66.33 51.16 80.59 09.03.23

4

POOJA KHARSEL 
D/o- UDIT KHARSEL AT-
KURLA PO-MAGASPUR 
VIA-KUNDUKELA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770019

POOJA KHARSEL 
D/o- UDIT KHARSEL AT-
KURLA PO-MAGASPUR 
VIA-KUNDUKELA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770019

No Female 06.05.1993 29 60.83 53.5 69.57 09.03.23

5

SUNITA BAG 
W/o-YUDHISTIR KISAN AT-
SIKIPANI 
PO-DHARUADIHI 
DIST-SUNDAGRARH PIN-
770022

SUNITA BAG W/o-
YUDHISTIR KISAN AT-
SIKIPANI PO-DHARUADIHI 
DIST-SUNDAGRARH PIN-
770022

No Female 16.03.1992 30 51.5 56.66 80.88 09.03.23

Annexure - F

Date of 
walk-in-
interview

Eligible list for the post of +2 CT (Arts/Science/Comerce) Guest Teacher in response Notification No. – 506 / Dt. 
17.02.2023.

Sl. 
No.

Name of the Candidate with 
Permanent address

Present address Whether 
Retired  

(Yes / No)

Gender Date of Birth Age as on 
28.02.2023

Percentage of Marks



6

MAMATA MOHAPATRA 
D/O-JHULESWAR 
MOHAPATRA 
AT-DHARAMPUR, 
PO-RAJ BERHAMPUR VIA-
NILGIRI 
DIST-BALASORE 
PIN-756058

MAMATA MOHAPATRA 
D/O-JHULESWAR 
MOHAPATRA 
AT-DHARAMPUR, 
PO-RAJ BERHAMPUR VIA-
NILGIRI 
DIST-BALASORE 
PIN-756058

No Female 07.09.1997 25 55.83 69.33 85.62 09.03.23

7

SURAJ TIRKEY 
S/o-NAGESWAR TIRKEY 
AT-GOILO 
PO-BAD DALKI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770037

SURAJ TIRKEY S/o-
NAGESWAR TIRKEY 
AT-SUIDIHI 
PO-LATHIKATA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770037

No Male 05.04.1999 23 74.83 66 72.89 09.03.23

8

BHARATI BHOI 
D/O-KIRTAN BHOI 
AT-REMENDA JHARKATA 
PO-REMENDA 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768226

BHARATI BHOI D/O-KIRTAN 
BHOI AT-REMENDA 
JHARKATA 
PO-REMENDA DIST-
JHARSUGUDA PIN-768226

No Female 05.06.1999 23 66.83 52 85.55 09.03.23

9

SOURAV NAIK 
S/o- HARIHAR NAIK AT/PO-
GAMBHARIDIHI 
VIA-UJALPUR
 DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770011

AT/PO-BALISANKARA VIA-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

No Female 20.08.1995 27 57.66 53.16 79.4 09.03.23

10

NIRANJANA TANDIA S/o-
NABIN TANDIA AT-KANTHA 
PO-AINLAPALI DIST-BOUDH 
PIN-762015

NIRANJANA TANDIA S/o-
NABIN TANDIA AT-KANTHA 
PO-AINLAPALI DIST-BOUDH 
PIN-762015

No Male 15.07.1996 26 41.83 59.33 79.18 09.03.23

11

SUNITA SAHU 
D/O-CHARAN SAHU AT-
MANASILA 
PO-BELLGAM 
VIA-POLASARA 
DIST-GANJAM 
PIN-761105

SUNITA SAHU 
D/O-CHARAN SAHU AT-
MANASILA 
PO-BELLGAM 
VIA-POLASARA 
DIST-GANJAM 
PIN-761105

No Female 16.03.1995 27 62.5 63.16 71.85 09.03.23

12

JASOBANTI BEHERA D/o-
NARENDRA BEHERA 
AT-SUNAKHAIN 
PO-ATTABIRA 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768226

JASOBANTI BEHERA D/o-
NARENDRA BEHERA 
AT-SUNAKHAIN 
PO-ATTABIRA 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768226

No Female 21.03.1997 25 79.83 71.33 84 09.03.23



13

CHINMAYEE KHAMARI D/o-
BRUHASPATI KHAMARI 
AT/PO-HATISAR 
VIA-BHATLI 
DIST-BARGARH 
PIN-768030

CHINMAYEE KHAMARI D/o-
BRUHASPATI KHAMARI 
AT/PO-HATISAR 
VIA-BHATLI 
DIST-BARGARH 
PIN-768030

No Female 16.09.1997 25 83.16 54.16 83.03 09.03.23

14

BIKASH KUMAR SETHI S/o-
JAYARAM SETHI AT/PO-
GOBRA 
DIST-GANJAM 
PIN-761124

BIKASH KUMAR SETHI S/o-
JAYARAM SETHI AT/PO-
GOBRA 
DIST-GANJAM 
PIN-761124

No Male 15.06.1996 26 48.16 62.5 78.51 09.03.23

15

RAJIBLOCHAN DANTA S/o-
BINOD BIHARI DANTA 
AT-SAMBARKATA 
PO-DHALPUR 
DIST-BOUDH 
PIN-762013

RAJIBLOCHAN DANTA S/o-
BINOD BIHARI DANTA 
AT-SAMBARKATA 
PO-DHALPUR 
DIST-BOUDH 
PIN-762013

No Male 10.05.1991 24 78.5 72 79.4 09.03.23

16

RABI SHANKAR BHOI S/o-
BHASKAR BHOI AT/PO-
RUSUDA VIA JARASINGHA 
DIST-BALANGIR PIN-767067

RABI SHANKAR BHOI S/o-
BHASKAR BHOI AT/PO-
RUSUDA VIA-JARASINGHA 
DIST-BALANGIR PIN-767067

No Male 02.06.1993 29 45.5 53 82.51 09.03.23

17

SUBHRAJYOTI KALLO S/o-
JAGABANDHU KALLO 
AT-JHARBEDA 
PO-NARENDRA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770038

SUBHRAJYOTI KALLO S/o-
JAGABANDHU KALLO 
AT-JHARBEDA 
PO-NARENDRA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770038

No Male 25.07.1995 27 54.16 57 74.44 09.03.23

18

ROHITA BEHERA 
S/o-POULASTA BEHERA 
AT/PO-PATUADIHI VIA-
LEFRIPARA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770012

ROHITA BEHERA 
S/o-POULASTA BEHERA 
AT/PO-PATUADIHI VIA-
LEFRIPARA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770012

No Male 05.06.1992 30 64.13 56.16 82.14 09.03.23

19

TOPHAN BEHERA 
S/o-SUBASH BEHERA AT-
KHATADI, 
PO-SAMA 
VIA-PURUSOTTAMPUR DIST-
GANJAM
PIN-761018

TOPHAN BEHERA 
S/o-SUBASH BEHERA AT-
KHATADI, 
PO-SAMA 
VIA-PURUSOTTAMPUR DIST-
GANJAM
PIN-761018

No Male 01.05.1990 32 51.33 51.22 88.14 09.03.23



20

SOUDAMINI NAYAK D/o-
GOBARDHAN NAYAK 
AT/PO-DHENKIKOTE DIST-
KEONJHAR 
PIN-758029

SOUDAMINI NAYAK 
D/o-GOBARDHAN NAYAK 
AT/PO-DHENKIKOTE DIST-
KEONJHAR 
PIN-758029

No Female 05.12.1995 27 48.33 50.66 76.44 09.03.23

21

ITIHAS MAHAKUR 
S/o-GUNA MAHAKUR AT-
GANDABAHAL
PO-ULUNDA
DIST-SUBARNAPUR 
PIN-767062

ITIHAS MAHAKUR S/o-
GUNA MAHAKUR 
AT-GANDABAHAL PO-
ULUNDA
DIST-SUBARNAPUR PIN-
767062

No Male 28.03.1996 26 50.5 50.66 77.7 09.03.23

22

RANJITA PATTA 
D/o-SURESH PATTA AT-
PAKELJHOLE 
PO-KUARMAL 
VIA-BAMRA 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768221

RANJITA PATTA D/o-
SURESH PATTA 
AT-PAKELJHOLE PO-
KUARMAL VIA-BAMRA 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768221

No Female 24.09.2000 22 70 51.33 83.7 09.03.23

23

DILLIP KUMAR THAKUR 
S/o-BAMANA CHANDRA 
THAKUR AT-GHANTIALI 
PO-KUNDHELDIHA VIA-
GURUNDIA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH

DILLIP KUMAR THAKUR 
S/o-BAMANA CHANDRA 
THAKUR 
AT-GHANTIALI PO-
KUNDHELDIHA VIA-
GURUNDIA DIST-
SUNDARGARH

No Male 20.05.1990 32 40.83 60 68.42 09.03.23

24

MONALISHA BEHERA D/o- 
MAKAR BEHERA
AT-RAMPA 
PO-BARI 
DIST-JAJPUR 
PIN-755003 

MONALISHA BEHERA 
D/o- MAKAR BEHERA
AT-RAMPA 
PO-BARI 
DIST-JAJPUR 
PIN-755003 

No Female 10.03.1997 25 46 52.5 81.62 09.03.23

25

DIPTIRANJAN DASH S/o-
RAM CHANDRA DASH 
AT/PO-MAHARUDRAPUR 
VIA-GOPALPUR 
DIST-BALASORE 
PIN-756044

DIPTIRANJAN DASH S/o-
RAM CHANDRA DASH 
AT/PO-MAHARUDRAPUR 
VIA-GOPALPUR 
DIST-BALASORE 
PIN-756044

No Male 11.06.1993 29 50.25 70 81.48 09.03.23



26

SALILA BISOI 
D/o-PRASAD BISOI AT-
AMBEDKAR CHOWK 
PO-SONEPUR 
DIST-SONEPUR 
PIN-767017

SALILA BISOI 
D/o-PRASAD BISOI AT-
AMBEDKAR CHOWK 
PO-SONEPUR 
DIST-SONEPUR 
PIN-767017

No Female 17.04.1993 29 65 53 79 09.03.23

27

SURYAKANTA BEHERA S/O- 
ROHIT BEHERA AT/PO-
KANSARA DIST-DHENKANAL 
PIN-759022

SURYAKANTA BEHERA S/O- 
ROHIT BEHERA AT/PO-
KANSARA DIST-DHENKANAL 
PIN-759022

No Male 01.06.1997 25 55 52 80 09.03.23

28

REEMA ADHA 
D/O-DILESWAR ADHA 
AT/PO-DHARUADIHI DIST-
SUNDARGAHR PIN-770022

REEMA ADHA D/O-
DILESWAR ADHA 
AT/PO-DHARUADIHI DIST-
SUNDARGAHR PIN-770022

No Female 15.05.1997 25 42.83 54.33 79.11 09.03.23

29

BEDAMATI KISHAN D/o-
SUDARSAN KISHAN 
AT-BALICHUAN 
PO-KUTURMA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770021

BEDAMATI KISHAN D/o-
SUDARSAN KISHAN 
AT-BALICHUAN 
PO-KUTURMA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770021

No Female 03.06.1998 24 68.33 51.83 78.44 09.03.23

30

MANISHA ROHIDAS D/o-
SOBHADAS ROHIDAS 
AT/PO-DALDALI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770019

MANISHA ROHIDAS D/o-
SOBHADAS ROHIDAS 
AT/PO-DALDALI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770019

No Female 23.11.2000 22 68.5 61.5 70 09.03.23

31

BAIJAYANTI PATEL W/o-
MURALI DHAR PATEL 
AT/PO-KUTURMA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770021

BAIJAYANTI PATEL 
W/o-MURALI DHAR PATEL 
AT/PO-KUTURMA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770021

No Female 08.02.1991 32 59 56 71 09.03.23

32

AHALYA KISHAN 
D/O-MUKTESWAR KISHA 
AT-KUMUTIMUNDA PO-
LAHANDABUD   VIA-
DHARUADIHI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770022

AHALYA KISHAN 
D/O-MUKTESWAR KISHA 
AT-KUMUTIMUNDA PO-
LAHANDABUD VIA-
DHARUADIHI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770022

No Female 05.02.1993 30 57.5 62.16 67.12 09.03.23



33

PRADEEP KAMAR 
S/o-LALIT KAMAR 
AT-SALEPALI 
PO-PHULBARI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770016

PRADEEP KAMAR 
S/o-LALIT KAMAR 
AT-SALEPALI 
PO-PHULBARI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770016

No Male 17.10.1980 43 39 55 60 09.03.23

34

JUDHISTHIR BHITRIYA S/o-
DINABANDHU BHITRIYA 
AT/PO-KANAKJORE DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770002

JUDHISTHIR BHITRIYA S/o-
DINABANDHU BHITRIYA 
AT/PO-KANAKJORE DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770002

No Male 07.12.1991 31 61.56 56.83 59.28 09.03.23

35

KANYAKUMARI TIRKEY D/o-
DILLIP KUMAR TIRKEY 
AT-KATANGJHARIA PO-
PACHORA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770016

KANYAKUMARI TIRKEY D/o-
DILLIP KUMAR TIRKEY 
AT-KATANGJHARIA PO-
PACHORA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770016

No Female 30.05.1995 27 52.33 52.16 67.78 09.03.23

36

DEEPIKA PANDAB W/o-
DAMBARUDHAR TANDIA 
AT-KUPATANGAR 
PO-KINJIRKELA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770015

DEEPIKA PANDAB W/o-
DAMBARUDHAR TANDIA 
AT-KUPATANGAR 
PO-KINJIRKELA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770015

No Female 01.12.1995 27 54 60 68.28 09.03.23

37

POONAM CHHATRIA D/o-
BALMUKUNDA CHHATRIA 
AT/PO-BARAGAD 
VIA-KIREI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770073

POONAM CHHATRIA D/o-
BALMUKUNDA CHHATRIA 
AT/PO-BARAGAD 
VIA-KIREI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770073

No Female 20.05.1997 25 66.63 60.83 76.96 09.03.23

38

ANURADHA KISHAN D/o-
GOBINDA KISHAN AT-
ALANGAPANI PO-
SALANGABUD DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770022

ANURADHA KISHAN C/o-
PRADIP PANDA AT/PO-
MAHESHDIHI NEAR 
JAGANNATH TEMPLE DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770001

No Female 08.02.1991 32 50.93 54 76.44 09.03.23



39

NABIN KUJUR S/O- DANIEL 
KUJUR AT/PO-DEOGAON 
VIA-SUBDEGA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770014

NABIN KUJUR S/O- DANIEL 
KUJUR AT/PO-DEOGAON 
VIA-SUBDEGA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770014

No Male 20.05.1996 26 36.5 55.5 83.62 09.03.23

40

BASANTI KISHAN D/o 
SUNDARMANI KISHAN AT-
KANTIAMURA PO-
BARGAON DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770016

BASANTI KISHAN D/o 
SUNDARMANI KISHAN AT-
KANTIAMURA PO-
BARGAON DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770016

No Female 28.02.1995 28 55.33 63.33 68.44 09.03.23

41

SARAT KUJUR S/o-DANIEL 
KUJUR AT/PO-DEOGAON 
VIA-SUBDEGA 
DISTSUNDARGARH PIN-
770014

SARAT KUJUR S/o-DANIEL 
KUJUR AT/PO-DEOGAON 
VIA-SUBDEGA 
DISTSUNDARGARH PIN-
770014

No Male 25.05.1986 36 56.13 61.55 77.03 09.03.23

42

KUMARI BAIDEHI MAJHI 
W/o SUNIL PRADHAN 
AT/PO-DUMABAHAL DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770012

KUMARI BAIDEHI MAJHI 
W/o Sunil pradhan AT/PO-
DUMABAHAL DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770012

No Female 22.05.1995 29 54.75 51.16 81.4 09.03.23

43

SAROJINI BEHERA D/o-
RABINARAYAN BEHERA AT-
MUNICIPALITY COLONY PO-
BIRAMITRAPUR DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770033

SAROJINI BEHERA D/o-
RABINARAYAN BEHERA AT-
MUNICIPALITY COLONY PO-
BIRAMITRAPUR DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770033

No Female 10.01.1981 42 48.4 51.4 64.92 09.03.23

44

LEENA ROSLIN BARLA D/o- 
HILARUS BARLA AT-
PATALKAND PO-
BIRAMITRAPUR DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770033

LEENA ROSLIN BARLA D/o- 
HILARUS BARLA AT-
PATALKAND PO-
BIRAMITRAPUR DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770033

No Female 11.01.1980 41 46.73 56.59 73.92 09.03.23

45

Parbati Kishan
W/O-Sashibhusan Majhi
At-Sindhipara
Po-Rajgangpur
PS-Rajgangpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017

Parbati Kishan
W/O-Sashibhusan Majhi
At-Sindhipara
Po-Rajgangpur
PS-Rajgangpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017

NO Female 15.04.1996 26 62 56 09.03.23



46

PRITINANDA SETHI D/o-
KAILASH CHANDRA SETHI 
AT-MOHANTY PARA PO-
REGENT MARKET DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770001

PRITI NANDA SETHI D/o-
KAILASH CHANDRA SETHI 
AT-MOHANTY PARA PO-
REGENT MARKET DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770001

No Female 12.12.1992 24 82.16 52.33 78.51 09.03.23

47

DULESWAR MAHANANDIA 
S/o-JAYA MAHANANDIA 
AT/PO-JHARGAON DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770072

DULESWAR MAHANANDIA 
S/o-JAYA MAHANANDIA 
AT/PO-JHARGAON DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770072

No Male 05.11.1997 25 75.6 70.16 69.4 09.03.23

48

LIPISHREE SAHU D/o-
DISHMANTA KUMAR 
SAHOO AT/PO-
MAHESHDIHI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770001

LIPISHREE SAHU D/o-
DISHMANTA KUMAR 
SAHOO AT/PO-
MAHESHDIHI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770001

No Female 27.03.1988 34 69.33 77.3 70 09.03.23

49

ARATI PRADHAN D/o-
GHANASHYAM PRADHAN 
AT-SUNAMUNDA 
(BUDELKANI) PO-
LEDHIMANG DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770022

ARATI PRADHAN D/o-
GHANASHYAM PRADHAN 
AT-SUNAMUNDA 
(BUDELKANI) PO-
LEDHIMANG DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770022

No Female 15.10.1995 27 48 61.66 72.29 09.03.23

50

SUBASHINEE PADHAN D/o-
SARTTIKA PADHAN AT/PO-
KANDHEIKELA DIST-
JHARSUGUDA PIN-768226

SUBASHINEE PADHAN D/o-
SARTTIKA PADHAN AT/PO-
KANDHEIKELA DIST-
JHARSUGUDA PIN-768226

No Female 17.11.1995 27 53 60 76 09.03.23

51

JYOTIRENDRA PRASAD 
TARAI S/o-PATHANI TARAI 
AT-PACHUPATIA PO-
KALUPADA GHAT DIST-
KHORDHA PIN-752022

JYOTIRENDRA PRASAD 
TARAI S/o-PATHANI TARAI 
AT-PACHUPATIA PO-
KALUPADA GHAT DIST-
KHORDHA PIN-752022

No Male 04.03.1994 28 60 64 88 09.03.23

52

JINITA BILUNG D/o-
THOMAAS BILUNG AT/PO-
GURUNDIA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770043

JINITA BILUNG D/o-
THOMAAS BILUNG AT/PO-
GURUNDIA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770043

No Female 14.04.1993 29 58 54.66 88.22 09.03.23



53

ANITA TIRKEY D/o-LATE 
GANESH TIRKEY AT-
BANAMUNDA DAFFAI PO-
BIRAMITRAPUR DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770033

ANITA TIRKEY D/o-LATE 
GANESH TIRKEY AT-
BANAMUNDA DAFFAI PO-
BIRAMITRAPUR DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770033

No Female 20.06.1986 36 41 52 68 09.03.23

54

KUMARI NADIAN MAJHI 
W/o-SURENDRA 
PRADGHAN AT/PO-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGAHR PIN-770015

KUMARI NADIAN MAJHI 
W/o-SURENDRA 
PRADGHAN AT/PO-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGAHR PIN-770015

No Female 07.07.1992 30 53.12 50 81.33 09.03.23

55

MUKUNDA PADHAN S/o-
SARAT PADHAN AT-
PADAPALI PO-DALGAON 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768211

MUKUNDA PADHAN S/o-
SARAT PADHAN AT-
PADAPALI PO-DALGAON 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768211

No Male 26.06.1996 26 58 73 78 09.03.23

56

ELIZABETH SORENG D/o-
BASIL SORENG AT/PO-
TELENDIHI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770012

ELIZABETH SORENG D/o-
BASIL SORENG AT/PO-
TELENDIHI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770012

No Female 12.12.1993 29 53.66 50.4 77.85 09.03.23

57

KABITA PRADHAN D/o-
GOLAP PRADHAN AT-
TANGARJORE PO-
DEOBHUBAN PUR VIA-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

KABITA PRADHAN D/o-
GOLAP PRADHAN AT-
TANGARJORE PO-
DEOBHUBAN PUR VIA-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

No Female 23.05.1994 28 47 58.33 77.85 09.03.23

58

YOSHOBANTA PRADHAN 
S/o-GOLAPA PRADHAN AT-
TANGARJORE PO-
DEOBHUBANPUR VIA-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

YOSHOBANTA PRADHAN 
S/o-GOLAPA PRADHAN AT-
TANGARJORE PO-
DEOBHUBANPUR VIA-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

No Male 10.03.1996 26 42.5 50 72.5 09.03.23

59

BISESWAR TANTY S/o-
JAYANTA TANTY AT/PO-
DEOBHUBANPUR VIA-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-770015

BISESWAR TANTY S/o-
JAYANTA TANTY AT/PO-
DEOBHUBANPUR VIA-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-770015

No Male 23.12.1980 42 36 50 72.5 09.03.23



60

JAGDISH KISHAN S/o-
ANANTA KISHAN AT/PO-
KINJIRMA VIA-KUNDUKELA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770019

JAGDISH KISHAN S/o-
ANANTA KISHAN AT/PO-
KINJIRMA VIA-KUNDUKELA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770019

No Male 12.06.1992 30 58.53 61.5 59.68 09.03.23

61

PARBATI KISAN D/o-
NIRAKARA KISAN AT-
SIBNATHPUR PO-S. BALANG 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770051

PARBATI KISAN D/o-
NIRAKARA KISAN AT-
SIBNATHPUR PO-S. BALANG 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770051

No Female 14.06.1996 26 57.66 54.66 83.18 09.03.23

62

KASTURI RANA D/O-
GOURANGA RANA AT-
PADHANPALI PO-
PADIABAHAL DIST-
SAMBALPUR PIN-768112

KASTURI RANA D/O-
GOURANGA RANA AT-
ADARSH NAGAR, PO/DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770001

No Female 03.06.1992 30 41.86 51.33 68.44 09.03.23

63

KHULANA KALO
D/O-PADMALOCHAN KALO 
AT-BAUSEN PO-FULBARI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770016

KHULANA KALO
D/O-PADMALOCHAN KALO 
AT-BAUSEN PO-FULBARI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770016

No Female 01.06.1999 23 63.66 56.66 84 09.03.23

64

SANJUKTA RANI BHOI D/o- 
KHAGESWAR BHOI AT-
LUDUNG PO-MALIDIHI DIST-
JHARSUGUDA PIN-768213

SANJUKTA RANI BHOI D/o- 
KHAGESWAR BHOI AT-
LUDUNG PO-MALIDIHI DIST-
JHARSUGUDA PIN-768213

No Female 13.07.1994 28 41.2 57 88.31 09.03.23

65

NILADRI PAREKH W/o-SRI 
KANTA NETI AT-
BANMUNDA DAFAI PO-
BIRAMITRAPUR DIST-
SUNDARGRAH PIN-770033

NILADRI PAREKH W/o-SRI 
KANTA NETI AT-
BANMUNDA DAFAI PO-
BIRAMITRAPUR DIST-
SUNDARGRAH PIN-770033

No Female 10.05.1985 37 43.73 54 80.51 09.03.23

66

MADHUSMITA KHANDEI 
D/o-SARAT CHANDRA 
KHANDEI AT-GUDISUL PO-
BHAUNRIABAD DIST-
BALASORE PIN-756020

MADHUSMITA KHANDEI 
D/o-SARAT CHANDRA 
KHANDEI AT-GUDISUL PO-
BHAUNRIABAD DIST-
BALASORE PIN-756020

No Female 03.05.1997 25 60 61.16 80 09.03.23



67

MADHUSMITA KHANDEI 
D/o-SARAT CHANDRA 
KHANDEI AT-GUDISUL PO-
BHAUNRIABAD DIST-
BALASORE PIN-756020

MADHUSMITA KHANDEI 
D/o-SARAT CHANDRA 
KHANDEI AT-GUDISUL PO-
BHAUNRIABAD DIST-
BALASORE PIN-756020

No Female 03.05.1997 25 60 61.16 80 09.03.23

68

DEEPAK KUMAR NAIK S/o-
KRUPA NAIK AT/PO-
BHALUDUNGURI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770038

DEEPAK KUMAR NAIK S/o-
KRUPA NAIK AT/PO-
BHALUDUNGURI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770038

No Male 05.04.2000 22 69.33 52.33 84.51 09.03.23

69

RANJITA RANI PATEL W/o-
PRASNA KUMAR PATEL AT-
SORDA PO-KIRIPSERA VIA-
UJALPUR DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770011

RANJITA RANI PATEL W/o-
PRASNA KUMAR PATEL  
AT/PO-ULUNDA DIST-
SUBARNAPUR PIN-767062

No Female 12.04.1991 31 47.86 64 71 09.03.23

70

SUSHAMA CHARDIA D/o-
MUKUNDA CHARDIA AT-
JAMBHIR POSH PO-JHIRDA 
PALI VIA-KENAVETA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770051

SUSHAMA CHARDIA D/o-
MUKUNDA CHARDIA AT-
JAMBHIR POSH PO-JHIRDA 
PALI VIA-KENAVETA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770051

No Female 29.11.1999 23 63.5 50.33 75.77 09.03.23

71

CHHOTRAY MOHANTA S/O-
LATE RAM CHANDRA 
MOHANTA AT-
KEUTUNIMARI PO-PAKTIA 
VIA-KOSTHA DIST-
MAYURBHANJ PIN-757084

CHHOTRAY MOHANTA S/O-
LATE RAM CHANDRA 
MOHANTA AT-
KEUTUNIMARI PO-PAKTIA 
VIA-KOSTHA DIST-
MAYURBHANJ PIN-757084

No Male 02.05.1982 40 56.9 50.44 82.44 09.03.23

72

SAGAR CHOUDHURY S/O-
NUNU KUMAR 
CHOUDHURY AT-DEOGAON 
(SARGIMAL) PO-RAJPUR 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768216

SAGAR CHOUDHURY S/O-
NUNU KUMAR 
CHOUDHURY AT-DEOGAON 
(SARGIMAL) PO-RAJPUR 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768216

No Male 14.07.1996 26 67.33 62.33 84.74 09.03.23

73

RINKAL PARIDA D/o-BIRA 
PARIDA AT-JUALIBHANGA 
PO-TILEIBANI DIST-
DEOGARH PIN-768119

RINKAL PARIDA D/o-BIRA 
PARIDA AT-JUALIBHANGA 
PO-TILEIBANI DIST-
DEOGARH PIN-768119

No Female 18.06.1998 24 73 54 79.1 09.03.23



74

PUNAM JENA W/o-
BASUDEV DHAL AT-
BARIMUL PO-
TILOTTAMADEIPUR DIST-
KENDRAPARA PIN-754211

PUNAM JENA W/o-
BASUDEV DHAL AT-
BARIMUL PO-
TILOTTAMADEIPUR DIST-
KENDRAPARA PIN-754211

No Female 27.05.1995 27 58 72.46 82.44 09.03.23

75

Surendra Deoria
At-Dulesara
Po- Sulahi
PS- Laikera
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768202

Surendra Deoria
At-Dulesara
Po- Sulahi
PS- Laikera
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768202

NO Male 16.06.1989 33 54.26 69 81.11 09.03.23

76

Nitika Bhoi
At-sagarpali
Po- Nuadihi
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770072

Nitika Bhoi
At-sagarpali
Po- Nuadihi
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770072

NO Female 24.07.1997 25 77.67 58.16 70.29 09.03.23

77

Sastika Majhi
At-Sarbahal
Po- Sanghumunda
Via - Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770013

Sastika Majhi
At-Sarbahal
Po- Sanghumunda
Via - Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770013

NO Female 10.04.1993 29 56.83 59.33 78.44 09.03.23

78

Gangi Munda
At- Gouduniposh
Po- Darjing
Block -  Lahunipada
Dist - Sundargarh 
Pin - 770040

Gangi Munda
At- Gouduniposh
Po- Darjing
Block -  Lahunipada
Dist - Sundargarh 
Pin - 770040

NO Female 05.04.2001 21 60.33 68.83 85.11 09.03.23

79

Laxmipriya Sethy
At-Ichhabatipur
Po- Ichhabatipur
PS- Tumusingha
Dist - Dhenkanal
Pin - 759026

Laxmipriya Sethy
At-Ichhabatipur
Po- Ichhabatipur
PS- Tumusingha
Dist - Dhenkanal
Pin - 759026

NO Female 14.06.1990 32 63.87 52.71 66.93 09.03.23

80

Bhumisuta Pradhan
At- Chhatasargi
Po- Chhatasargi
Block - Subdega
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770002

Bhumisuta Pradhan
At- Chhatasargi
Po- Chhatasargi
Block - Subdega
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770002

NO Female 20.06.1991 31` 50.38 60 73.7 09.03.23



81

Rutuparna Sahu
At-Bhandhapali
Po- Bhandhapali
PS- Barpali
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768032

Rutuparna Sahu
At-Bhandhapali
Po- Bhandhapali
PS- Barpali
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768032

NO Male 18.04.1997 25 68.67 73.33 85.26 10.03.23

82

Mitali Bariki
At- Biswal Sahi
Po- Pala Sahi
PS-  Nimapada
Dist - Puri
Pin - 752114

Mitali Bariki
At- Biswal Sahi
Po- Pala Sahi
PS-  Nimapada
Dist - Puri
Pin - 752114

NO Female 15.06.1995 27 76.17 63.5 80.44 10.03.23

83

Chhutu Tanti
At-Guludiposh
Po- Kashipal
PS- Baria
Dist - Keonjhar
Pin - 758044

Chhutu Tanti
At-Guludiposh
Po- Kashipal
PS- Baria
Dist - Keonjhar
Pin - 758044

NO Male 20.05.1990 32 55.87 53.83 84.74 10.03.23

84

Tanmaya Sahu
At- Atalapur
Po- Samantarapur
Dist - Jajpur
Pin - 755009

Tanmaya Sahu
At-Kamgaon
Po- Kamgaon
Via - Bardoli
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768038

NO Male 29.01.1998 25 54.67 70 83.78 10.03.23

85

Ramakanta Samanta
At-Kansar
Po- Kansar
PS- Gurundia
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770043

Ramakanta Samanta
At-Kansar
Po- Kansar
PS- Gurundia
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770043

NO Male 18.05.1994 28 62.33 50.83 82.44 10.03.23

86

Tapaswini Bilung
At- Soleguda
Po- Sole
Block Gurundia
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770043

Tapaswini Bilung
At- Soleguda
Po- Sole
Block Gurundia
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770043

NO Female 08.04.2000 22 81 63.6 81.85 10.03.23

87

Joba Murmu
At-Jualibhanga
Po- Bhairangisole
Block - Morada
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin - 757018

Joba Murmu
At-Bhagirathipur
Po- Jugal
Block - Betnoti
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin - 757052

NO Female 10.04.1997 25 73.67 67 83.48 10.03.23



88

Anuradha T
At-Hamirpur
Po- Sector - 18
PS- Sector - 19
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769003

Anuradha T
At-Jhirpani
Po- Jhirpani
PS- Jhirpani
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769042

NO Female 20.12.1991 31 51.57 59.71 68.79 10.03.23

89

Anima Gidhi
At-Rasrajpur
Po- Rasrajpur
Block- Subdega
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770002

Anima Gidhi
At-Rasrajpur
Po- Rasrajpur
Block- Subdega
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770002

NO Female 14.09.1993 29 54.5 56.33 82.59 10.03.23

90

Radhika Ping
At-Bhudapara
Po- Bhimjor
PS- Laikera
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768220

Radhika Ping
At-Arda (OSBC)
Po- Arda (OSBC)
PS- Laikera
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768202

NO Female 10.07.1994 28 64.33 64 80.37 10.03.23

91

Dileswari Bhoi
At-Gailo
Po- Ranpur
PS- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770014

Dileswari Bhoi
At-Gailo
Po- Ranpur
PS- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770014

NO Female 22.06.1995 27 61.83 52 `72.44 10.03.23

92

Japaranjan Munda
At-Tungibandhali
Po- Tungibandhali
Via -Sohela
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768033

Japaranjan Munda
At-Tungibandhali
Po- Tungibandhali
Via -Sohela
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768033

NO Male 16.04.1999 23 66.83 72 84.52 10.03.23

93

Debraj Bhue
At-Jada
Po- Kamgaon
Via - Bardoi
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768038

Debraj Bhue
At-Jada
Po- Kamgaon
Via - Bardoi
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768038

NO Male 18.04.1998 24 57.67 62.16 75.63 10.03.23

94

Sushila Minz
At-Karimati
Po- Nuagaon
PS- Hatibari
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770035

Sushila Minz
At-Karimati
Po- Nuagaon
PS- Hatibari
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770035

NO Female 13.05.1995 27 51.83 61.16 79.85 10.03.23



95

Akash Kumbhar
At-Beherapali
Po- Kangaon
Via - Sohela
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768033

Akash Kumbhar
At-Beherapali
Po- Kangaon
Via - Sohela
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768033

NO Male 05.06.1994 28 50.67 70.33 78.89 10.03.23

96

Ashish Kumar Karmi
At-Kalapathar
Po- Kalapathar
Via - Birmaharajpur
Dist - Subarnapur
Pin - 767018

Ashish Kumar Karmi
At-Kalapathar
Po- Kalapathar
Via - Birmaharajpur
Dist - Subarnapur
Pin - 767018

NO Male 14.05.1992 30 64.5 69.5 `87.40 10.03.23

97

Pratima Suna
At-Dhumaberna
Po- Kansingha
PS- Padampur
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768036

Pratima Suna
At-Dhumaberna
Po- Kansingha
PS- Padampur
Dist - Bargarh
Pin - 768036

NO Female 23.03.1994 29 70.67 55 76.44 10.03.23

98

Gurudatta Swain
At-Singhapada
Po- Othaka
PS- Kakatpur
Dist - Puri
Pin - 752108

Gurudatta Swain
At-Singhapada
Po- Othaka
PS- Kakatpur
Dist - Puri
Pin - 752108

NO Male 28.08.1997 25 85.67 65 86.44 10.03.23

99

Pramod Khadia
At-Sunakhain
Po- Attabira
PS- Rengali
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226

Pramod Khadia
At-Sunakhain
Po- Attabira
PS- Rengali
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226

NO Male 08.05.1995 27 59.5 63.16 79.19 10.03.23

100

Ashwini Kumar Sa
At-Kandheikela
Po- Kandheikela
PS- Rengali
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226

Ashwini Kumar Sa
At-Kandheikela
Po- Kandheikela
PS- Rengali
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226

NO Male 12.07.1985 37 54.33 51.33 81.08 10.03.23

101

Narendra Kumar Sethi
At-Keutasahi
Po- Boudh
Via - Sarasara
Dist - Boudh
Pin - 762014

Narendra Kumar Sethi
At-Keutasahi
Po- Boudh
Via - Sarasara
Dist - Boudh
Pin - 762014

NO Male 20.06.1997 26 61.5 55.67 80.07 10.03.23



102

Dukhishyam Pradhan
At-Kantamal
Po- Kantamal
PS- Kantamal
Dist - Boudh
Pin - 762017

Dukhishyam Pradhan
At-Kantamal
Po- Kantamal
PS- Kantamal
Dist - Boudh
Pin - 762017

NO Male 04.07.1990 32 51.06 52 76.89 10.03.23

103

Janmejay Prasad Sahu
At-Badgoguda
Po- Badgoguda
PS- Bonaigarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770038

Janmejay Prasad Sahu
At-Badgoguda
Po- Badgoguda
PS- Bonaigarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770038

NO Male 04.05.1998 24 82.16 57.67 84.52 10.03.23

104

Jhulana Dandapat
At- Jharmal
Po- Bhalupatra
Via - Bagdehi
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768220

Jhulana Dandapat
At- Jharmal
Po- Bhalupatra
Via - Bagdehi
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768220

NO Female 25.06.2000 22 67.83 50.67 86.67 10.03.23

105

Prasanta Kumar Sahoo
At- Barttanda
Po- Atta
Via - Sukinda
Dist - Jajpur
Pin - 755018

Prasanta Kumar Sahoo
At- Barttanda
Po- Atta
Via - Sukinda
Dist - Jajpur
Pin - 755018

NO Male 10.04.1995 27 60.33 68.5 85.63 10.03.23

106

Sujata Patta
At-Muradipali
Po- Kirmira
PS- laikera
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768220

Sujata Patta
At-Muradipali
Po- Kirmira
PS- laikera
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768220

NO Female 01.05.1982 40 37.47 54.67 76.96 10.03.23

107

Sunita Baithalu
At-G.Tumulia
Po- G.Tumulia
Block - Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770024

Sunita Baithalu
At-G.Tumulia
Po- G.Tumulia
Block - Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770024

NO Female 26.02.2000 23 84 70.5 88.3 10.03.23

108

Gurudeba Buda
At-Thelkobud
Po- Lahandabud
PS- Dharuadihi
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770022

Gurudeba Buda
At-Thelkobud
Po- Lahandabud
PS- Dharuadihi
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770022

NO Male 25.03.1993 29 59.63 62.67 80.96 10.03.23



109

Gyanendra Mahanta
At-Hatikucha
Po- Gopna
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770040

Gyanendra Mahanta
At-Hatikucha
Po- Gopna
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770040

NO Male 11.05.1993 29 49.83 60.16 66.93 10.03.23

110

Tulamani Sa
At-Bilaigarh
Po- Laing
PS- Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770034

Tulamani Sa
At-Bilaigarh
Po- Laing
PS- Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770034

NO Female 15.06.1987 36 49.87 51.33 79.7 10.03.23

111

Doleswari Behera
At-Kuturma
Po- Kuturma
PS- Lephripada
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770021

Doleswari Behera
At-Kuturma
Po- Kuturma
PS- Lephripada
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770021

NO Female 16.06.1991 31 74.27 59 80.22 10.03.23

112

Srikanta Singh
At-Bhalubasa
Po- Haladibani
Via - Samakhunta
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin - 757049

Srikanta Singh
At-Bhalubasa
Po- Haladibani
Via - Samakhunta
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin - 757049

NO Male 05.04.1994 28 49.83 53.33 78.37 10.03.23

113

Manoranjan Prusty
At-Biruda
Po- Biruda
Via - Itamati
Dist - Nayagarh
Pin - 752068

Manoranjan Prusty
At-Biruda
Po- Biruda
Via - Itamati
Dist - Nayagarh
Pin - 752068

NO Male 15.03.2001 21 80 60.16 83.56 10.03.23

114

Sonali Jaiswal
At-Gambhardihi
Po- Lahunipada
PS- Lahunipada
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770040

Sonali Jaiswal
At-Gambhardihi
Po- Lahunipada
PS- Lahunipada
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770040

NO Female 01.01.2001 22 73 73.16 88.22 10.03.23

115

Sasmita Jena
At-Tukuna
Po- Badarampas
Via - Hatadihi
Dist - Keonjhar
Pin - 758083

Sasmita Jena
At-Tukuna
Po- Badarampas
Via - Hatadihi
Dist - Keonjhar
Pin - 758083

NO Female 15.04.1997 25 63.67 61.85 83.78 10.03.23



116

Bhabasagar Naik
At-Kapand
Po- Matiagarh
PS- Jashipur
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin - 757091

Bhabasagar Naik
At-Kapand
Po- Matiagarh
PS- Jashipur
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin - 757091

NO Male 12.06.1993 29 56.83 69 85.85 10.03.23

117

Bhagyashree Mohanty
At-Baringia
Po- Saragan
Via - Sunhat
Dist - Balasore
Pin - 756002

Bhagyashree Mohanty
At-Baringia
Po- Saragan
Via - Sunhat
Dist - Balasore
Pin - 756002

NO Female 07.01.1996 27 68.83 71.83 81.93 10.03.23

118

Sasmita Kar
At-Kendubadi
Po- Mandar
Via - Ballipadar
Dist - 
Pin - 761117

Sasmita Kar
At-Kendubadi
Po- Mandar
Via - Ballipadar
Dist - 
Pin - 761117

NO Female 15.01.1999 24 82.5 78.5 85.85 10.03.23

119

Sukro Oram
At-Karichhapal
Po- Karmabahal
Block - Kuarmunda
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769042

Sukro Oram
At-Karichhapal
Po- Karmabahal
Block - Kuarmunda
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769042

NO Female 12.05.2002 20 62 50 75.56 10.03.23

120

Arun Sa
At-Kiripsira
Po- Durubaga
Block - Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770013

Arun Sa
At-Kiripsira
Po- Durubaga
Block - Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770013

NO Male 13.01.1995 28 65 52.33 78.59 10.03.23

121

Jinita Kerketta
At-Bankibahal
Po- Kulba
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 

Jinita Kerketta
At- Chhatasargi
Po- Chhatasargi
PS- Sadar
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770002

NO Female 06.05.1995 28 51.33 57.67 83.04 10.03.23

122

Sunima Rajeswari Lakra
At- Kurumkel
Po- Kurumkel
PS- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770014

Sunima Rajeswari Lakra
At- Kurumkel
Po- Kurumkel
PS- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770014

NO Female 02.04.1993 30 39 51.86 68.93 10.03.23



123

Munindra Kishan
At-Chhamunda
Po- Kureibaga
Via - Badgaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016

Munindra Kishan
At-Chhamunda
Po- Kureibaga
Via - Badgaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016

NO Male 08.04.1990 32 52.13 51.16 82.52 10.03.23

124

Jalandhar Bhoi
At-Podajalanga
Po- Podajalanga
Via - Kirei
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770073

Jalandhar Bhoi
At-Podajalanga
Po- Podajalanga
Via - Kirei
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770073

NO Male 21.11.1986 38 48.4 54 72.44 10.03.23

125

Madhusmita Khandei
At-Gudisul
Po- Bhaunriabad
PS- Nilgiri
Dist - Balasore
Pin - 756020

Madhusmita Khandei
At-Gudisul
Po- Bhaunriabad
PS- Nilgiri
Dist - Balasore
Pin - 756020

NO Female 03.05.1997 25 60 61.16 80 10.03.23

126

Binata Naik
At-Gambharidihi
Po- Gambharidihi
Via - Ujalpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770011

Binata Naik
At-Gambharidihi
Po- Gambharidihi
Via - Ujalpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770011

NO Female 03.01.1992 31 55.73 52.83 78.52 10.03.23

127

Seema Patel
At-Patuadihi
Po- Patuadihi
Via - Lephripada
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770012

Seema Patel
At-Patuadihi
Po- Patuadihi
Via - Lephripada
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770012

NO Female 17.04.1993 29 67.38 52.67 79.93 10.03.23

128

Rupali Patel
At-G. Tumulia
Po- G. Tumulia
PS- Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770024

Rupali Patel
At-G. Tumulia
Po- G. Tumulia
PS- Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770024

NO Female 01.07.1997 25 56.5 62.5 77.56 10.03.23

129

Padmini Ekka
At-Liploi Kisanpada
Po- Rajgangpur
PS- Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770017

Padmini Ekka
At-Liploi Kisanpada
Po- Rajgangpur
PS- Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770017

NO Female 01.05.1994 28 50.67 58.5 80.81 10.03.23



130

Jogeswar Say
At-Panaspara
Po- Sankara
PS- Town
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770020

Jogeswar Say
At-Sikipani
Po- Tilia
PS- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770074

NO Male 12.01.1997 26 69.83 54.33 82.22 10.03.23

131

Puspanjali Naik
At-Patuadihi
Po- Patuadihi
Via - Lephripada
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770012

Puspanjali Naik
At-Patuadihi
Po- Patuadihi
Via - Lephripada
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770012

NO Female 01.03.1997 25 79.33 63.5 68.22 10.03.23

132

Sujata Mahanta
At-Bandupada
Po- Gopna
PS- K. Balang
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 

Sujata Mahanta
At-Bandupada
Po- Gopna
PS- K. Balang
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 

NO Female 28.03.1996 26 73.67 53.83 81.48 10.03.23

133

Sasmita Sa
At-Rengali
Po- Attabira
Via - Panchgaon
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226

Sasmita Sa
At-Rengali
Po- Attabira
Via - Panchgaon
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226

NO Female 16.06.1999 23 83.33 81.83 90.96 10.03.23

134

Dibya Lochan Dandsena
At-Dumberbahal
Po- Hamirpur
PS- Sadar
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 

Dibya Lochan Dandsena
At-Dumberbahal
Po- Hamirpur
PS- Sadar
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 

NO Male 23.03.1992 30 68.4 57 76.07 10.03.23

135

Atulya Barwa
At-Mahulgaon
Po- Balisankara
PS- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770015

Atulya Barwa
At-Mahulgaon
Po- Balisankara
PS- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770015

NO Male 05.02.1996 27 75 67 84.44 10.03.23

136

Elani Tirkey
At-Tileikani
Po- Tileikani
PS- Kinjirkela
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770015

Elani Tirkey
At-Tileikani
Po- Tileikani
PS- Kinjirkela
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770015

NO Female 09.08.1996 26 67.5 50.83 76.89 10.03.23



137

Dambaru Dhar Mohanta
At-Bhalia
Po- Bhalia
PS- Bentoli
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin - 757029

Dambaru Dhar Mohanta
At-Bhalia
Po- Bhalia
PS- Bentoli
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin - 757029

NO Male 15.04.1994 28 66.5 71.23 81.56 10.03.23

138

Muralidhar Kalo
At-Kustuna
Po- Kustuna
PS- Bargaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016

Muralidhar Kalo
At-Kustuna
Po- Kustuna
PS- Bargaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016

NO Male 27.05.1991 31 51.6 53.5 76 10.03.23

139

Sushil Tanty
At-Rasipatra
Po- Jaisar
PS- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770014

Sushil Tanty
At- Collegepada
Po- Rangadhipa
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770002

NO Male 01.04.2000 22 77.67 57.67 85.93 10.03.23

140

Deepa Pradhan
At-Jharbeda
Po- Dumerjore
PS- Raiboga
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770034

Deepa Pradhan
At-Jharbeda
Po- Dumerjore
PS- Raiboga
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770034

NO Female 24.05.1996 27 71.83 50.67 81.93 10.03.23

141

Karmi Murmu
At-Dhatika
Po- Dhatika
Via - Suliapada
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin - 757022

Karmi Murmu
At-Dhatika
Po- Dhatika
Via - Suliapada
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin - 757022

NO Female 03.01.1993 30 48 61.5 80 10.03.23

142

Anita Guria
At-Barbabas
Po- Kardega
PS- Birmitrapur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770033

Anita Guria
At-Barbabas
Po- Kardega
PS- Birmitrapur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770033

NO Female 05.04.1992 30 42.27 53 72.52 10.03.23

143

Niharika Sahoo
At-Karmabahal
Po- Karmabahal
Via - Jhirpani
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769042

Niharika Sahoo
At-Karmabahal
Po- Karmabahal
Via - Jhirpani
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769042

NO Female 20.02.2002 21 53.17 56.83 81.11 10.03.23



144

Bindia Rout
At-Cheruapara
Po- Modipada
PS- Town
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin - 768002

Bindia Rout
At-Cheruapara
Po- Modipada
PS- Town
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin - 768002

NO Female 22.04.1996 26 51.67 54.67 81.93 10.03.23

145

Sujit Kumar Mahapatra
At-Laida
Po- Laida
PS- Katarbaga
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin - 768214

Sujit Kumar Mahapatra
At-Laida
Po- Laida
PS- Katarbaga
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin - 768214

NO Male 25.06.1993 29 52.63 58.67 86.37 10.03.23

146

Kalyan Kumar Patel
At-Badmal
Po- Khandokata
Block - Kuchinda
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin - 768222

Kalyan Kumar Patel
At-Badmal
Po- Khandokata
Block - Kuchinda
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin - 768222

NO Male 13.05.1997 25 73.17 64.17 84.3 10.03.23

147

Rina Naik
At-Khurapali
Po- Biringatoli
PS- Badgaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770018

Rina Naik
At-Pakelpada
Po- Pakelpada
PS- Laikera
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768221

NO Female 09.05.1985 37 59.6 53.67 66 10.03.23

148

Sunita Majhi
At-Basiapada
Po- Basiapada
Via - Jujumora
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin - 

Sunita Majhi
At-Gobintola
Po- Dhanupali
PS- 
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin - 768005

NO Female 24.05.1994 29 48.83 59 79.7 10.03.23

149

Pawal Toppo
At-Gainjore
Po- Chitapedi
PS-Bisra 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770035

Pawal Toppo
At-Gainjore
Po- Chitapedi
PS-Bisra 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770035

NO Male 05.06.1990 32 47.33 50.33 77.04 10.03.23

150

Prafulit Tirkey
At-Mandiakudar
Po- Chungimati
PS- Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770034

Prafulit Tirkey
At-Mandiakudar
Po- Chungimati
PS- Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770034

NO Female 14.08.1994 28 71.17 53.33 74.44 10.03.23



151

Manoj Kumar Toppo
At-Tumulia
Po- Tumulia
PS- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770074

Manoj Kumar Toppo
At-Tumulia
Po- Tumulia
PS- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770074

NO Male 09.03.1985 37 47 53.2 75.7 10.03.23

152

Jagabandhu Dhurua
At-Niktimal
Po- Niktimal
PS- Laikera
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 

Jagabandhu Dhurua
At-Niktimal
Po- Niktimal
PS- Laikera
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 

NO Male 25.03.2001 21 80.33 50 84.89 10.03.23

153

Arabinda Mishra
At-Ghodaghatpara
Po- Sonpur
PS- Sonpur
Dist - Subarnapur
Pin - 767017

Arabinda Mishra
At-Ghodaghatpara
Po- Sonpur
PS- Sonpur
Dist - Subarnapur
Pin - 767017

NO Male 05.07.1995 27 82.33 55.83 86.81 10.03.23

154

Sujit Kumar Mahapatra
At/Po- Laida
PS- Katarbaga
Block- Rengali
Dist - Sambalpur

Sujit Kumar Mahapatra
At/Po- Laida
PS- Katarbaga
Block- Rengali
Dist - Sambalpur

NO Male 25.06.1993 29 30 58.66 30 10.03.23

155

Reena Dhanwar
D/O-Ramprasad Dhanwar
At/Po-Lariapali
PS-Mahulpali
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768228

Reena Dhanwar
D/O-Ramprasad Dhanwar
At/Po-Arda
PS-Laikera
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768202

No Female 13.01.1993 30 35 55 39 10.03.23

156

Lilima Naik
D/O-Manoj Ku Naik
At-Kainsir
Po-Sankarma
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768006

Lilima Naik
D/O-Manoj Ku Naik
At-Kainsir
Po-Sankarma
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768006

No Female 22.02.1999 24 58 56 55 10.03.23



157

Bholanath Gagarai
S/O-Ramchandra Gagarai
At-Dalki
Po-Kulkuta
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-
Mob-7682867083

Bholanath Gagarai
S/O-Ramchandra Gagarai
At-Dalki
Po-Kulkuta
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-
Mob-7682867083

NO Male 11.06.1995 27 59 52 43 10.03.23

158

Dileswar Patra
S/O-Khageswar Patra
At-Bahadaposhi
Po-Barkote
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768110
Mob-7077331818

Dileswar Patra
S/O-Khageswar Patra
At-Bahadaposhi
Po-Barkote
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768110
Mob-7077331818

NO Male 08.06.1997 25 77 53 - 10.03.23

159

Anita Rout
W/O-Satyanarayan Arisal
At-Tarkera
Po-Panposh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769004

Anita Rout
W/O-Satyanarayan Arisal
At-Tarkera
Po-Panposh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769004

NO Female 05.04.1988 34 65 65 - 10.03.23

160

Manoj Bhoi
S/O-Debarchan Bhoi
At/Po-Baurigoda
PS-Mahulpali
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768222
Mob-7855848272

Manoj Bhoi
S/O-Debarchan Bhoi
At/Po-Baurigoda
PS-Mahulpali
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768222
Mob-7855848272

NO Male 11.11.1987 35 44 50 45 10.03.23

161

Litu Sethi
D/O-Ladukishor Sethi
At-Baghla
PS-Purushottampur
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761003
Mob-77518575

Litu Sethi
D/O-Ladukishor Sethi
At-Baghla
PS-Purushottampur
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761003
Mob-77518575

NO Female 08.11.1998 24 64 60 58 13.03.23



162

Seemarekha Sahu
D/O-Bhagirathi Sahu
At-Macchichakundapal
Po-Bhatsingh
PS-Barkote
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768108
Mob-8917460310

Seemarekha Sahu
D/O-Bhagirathi Sahu
At-Macchichakundapal
Po-Bhatsingh
PS-Barkote
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768108
Mob-8917460310

NO Female 19.06.1995 27 81 62 - 13.03.23

163

Umesh Munda
S/O-Bipin Bihari Munda
At/Po-Rajpur
Via-Sankara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770020
Mob-8455998111

Umesh Munda
S/O-Bipin Bihari Munda
At/Po-Rajpur
Via-Sankara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770020
Mob-8455998111

NO Male 03.08.1989 33 45 50 - 13.03.23

164

Saroj Kumar Naik
S/O-Haladhar Naik
At-Kapand
Po-Matiagarh
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757091
Mob-8018914684

Saroj Kumar Naik
S/O-Haladhar Naik
At-Kapand
Po-Matiagarh
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757091
Mob-8018914684

NO Male 08.05.1988 34 53 56 47 13.03.23

165

Sasmita Dalei
D/O-Laxmidhar Dalei
At/Po-Tikeswar
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762014
Mob-8895514822

Sasmita Dalei
D/O-Laxmidhar Dalei
At/Po-Tikeswar
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762014
Mob-8895514822

NO Female 16.12.1999 23 64 66 61 13.03.23

166

Umakanti Bag
D/O-Kumarmani Bag
At-Kulgaon
Po-Kumbahal
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016
Mob-8327732282

Umakanti Bag
D/O-Kumarmani Bag
At-Kulgaon
Po-Kumbahal
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016
Mob-8327732282

NO Female 01.06.1988 34 44 60 59 13.03.23

167

Saswat Kumar Sahu
S/O-Sibaram Sahu
At-/Po-Gallery 
PS-Tarasing
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761141

Saswat Kumar Sahu
S/O-Sibaram Sahu
At-/Po-Gallery 
PS-Tarasing
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761141

NO Male 07.05.1994 28 76 57 - 13.03.23



168

Babu Behera
S/O-Sudarshan Behera
At/Po-Nettanga
Via-Gobara
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761124
Mob-7377899396

Babu Behera
S/O-Sudarshan Behera
At/Po-Nettanga
Via-Gobara
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761124
Mob-7377899396

NO Male 20.05.1994 28 73 72 63 13.03.23

169

Krupasindhu Sa
S/O-Bijaya Sa
At-Grindola
Po-Banjari
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768217
Mob-9668110629

Krupasindhu Sa
S/O-Bijaya Sa
At-Grindola
Po-Banjari
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768217
Mob-9668110629

NO Male 26.05.1991 31 58 64 - 13.03.23

170

Namita Sahu
W/O-Rajanikant Sahu
At-M/92 Basanti Nagar
Po-Rourkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769015

Namita Sahu
W/O-Rajanikant Sahu
At-M/92 Basanti Nagar
Po-Rourkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769015

NO Female 24.03.1982 40 44 51 - 13.03.23

171

Srita Dandapat
D/O-Ashok Ku Dandapat
At/PO-Bankey
Via-Kusumi
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768227
Mob-9437715192

Srita Dandapat
D/O-Ashok Ku Dandapat
At/PO-Bankey
Via-Kusumi
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768227
Mob-9437715192

NO Female 04.05.1996 26 65 51 - 13.03.23

172

Sanjay Naik
S/O-Mangobinda Naik
At-Bankisole
Po-Kherna
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757051
Mob-7978003198

Sanjay Naik
S/O-Mangobinda Naik
At-Bankisole
Po-Kherna
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757051
Mob-7978003198

NO Male 06.06.1999 23 65 50 64 13.03.23

173

Jayanti Singh
D/O-Bhanuram Singh
At-Jhiliribani
Po-Haldibani
PS-Kuliana
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757049
Mob-9337248264

Jayanti Singh
D/O-Bhanuram Singh
At-Jhiliribani
Po-Haldibani
PS-Kuliana
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757049
Mob-9337248264

No Female 15.07.1997 25 58 68 47 13.03.23



174

Arpita Nayak
D/O-Chittaranjan Nayak
At-Bimbalbar
Po-Patuli
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756112
Mob-8917554310

Arpita Nayak
D/O-Chittaranjan Nayak
At-Bimbalbar
Po-Patuli
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756112
Mob-8917554310

NO Female 03.04.1999 23 72 56 66 13.03.23

175

Sabdhan Durga
S/O-Dhanurao Durga
At/Po-Gopinathpur
Via-Biswanathpur
Dist-Kalahandi
Pin-766020

Sabdhan Durga
S/O-Dhanurao Durga
At/Po-Gopinathpur
Via-Biswanathpur
Dist-Kalahandi
Pin-766020

NO Male 01.12.1989 33 58 61 40 13.03.23

176

Krushna Sankar Kisku
S/O-Jadu Kisku
At-Tdaki
Po-Pokharia
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757022
Mob-9337443905

Krushna Sankar Kisku
S/O-Jadu Kisku
At-Tdaki
Po-Pokharia
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757022
Mob-9337443905

NO Male 10.01.1996 27 69 52 - 13.03.23

177

Sujata Pradhan
D/O-Harihar Pradhan
At-MS Balli,Ward No.-11
Po-NAC School,Rourkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-
Mob-8917464461

Sujata Pradhan
D/O-Harihar Pradhan
At-MS Balli,Ward No.-11
Po-NAC School,Rourkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-
Mob-8917464461

NO Female 18.06.1994 28 52 60 - 13.03.23

178

Anil Kumar Majhi
S/O-Parsuram Majhi
At-Chandali
Po-Raidihi
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021
Mob-8249590013

Anil Kumar Majhi
S/O-Parsuram Majhi
At-Chandali
Po-Raidihi
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021
Mob-8249590013

NO Male 19.12.1991 31 52 55 - 13.03.23

179

Chandana Mallik
D/O-Sudarsan Mallik
At-Kharida Vinayakpur
Po-Binayakpur
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756125
Mob-8984411842

Chandana Mallik
D/O-Sudarsan Mallik
At-Kharida Vinayakpur
Po-Binayakpur
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756125
Mob-8984411842

NO Female 24.10.1998 25 63 65 - 13.03.23



180

Sanjib Ku Luha
S/O-Tankadhar Luha
At-Khuntalapali
Po-Kotsamali
Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767018
Mob-7894675477

Sanjib Ku Luha
S/O-Tankadhar Luha
At-Khuntalapali
Po-Kotsamali
Dist-Sonepur
Pin-767018
Mob-7894675477

NO Male 14.06.1988 34 37 53 42 13.03.23

181

Kuni Kisan
W/O-Luckindar Majhi
At/Po-Bhojpur
PS-Kuchinda
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768107
Mob-8917280991

Kuni Kisan
W/O-Luckindar Majhi
At/Po-Bhojpur
PS-Kuchinda
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768107
Mob-8917280991

NO Female 11.01.1998 25 51 69 62 13.03.23

182

Dileswari Patra
D/O-Kailash Patra
At-Thakurpali
Po-Kaleiposh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770040

Dileswari Patra
D/O-Kailash Patra
At-Thakurpali
Po-Kaleiposh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770040

NO Female 08.06.1994 28 46 50 13.03.23

183

Rita Mallik
D/O-Bhagirathi Mallik
At/Po -Kotasalamai
PS-Biramaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767018

Rita Mallik
D/O-Bhagirathi Mallik
At/Po -Kotasalamai
PS-Biramaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767018

NO Female 10.02.1991 32 40 50 13.03.23

184

Renubala Behera
W/O-Ranjan Ku. Behera
At/Po-Jhirdapali
PS-Tikayatpali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

Renubala Behera
W/O-Ranjan Ku. Behera
At/Po-Jhirdapali
PS-Tikayatpali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

NO Female 11.01.1993 30 62 54 13.03.23

185

Pravati Ray
D/O-Kartika Ray
At-Bnaikela
Po-Gilli
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

Pravati Ray
D/O-Kartika Ray
At-Bnaikela
Po-Gilli
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

NO Female 11.06.2000 22 73 62 13.03.23



186

Sangita Baa
D/O-Bijaya Kumar Baa
At/Po-Raidihi
PS-Kinjirkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770014

Sangita Baa
D/O-Bijaya Kumar Baa
At/Po-Raidihi
PS-Kinjirkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770014

NO Female 14.08.1994 28 69 53 51 13.03.23

187

Golak Bihari Kalo
S/O-Birendra Kalo
At-Baurkela
Po-Govindpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

Golak Bihari Kalo
S/O-Birendra Kalo
At-Baurkela
Po-Govindpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

NO Male 22.09.1990 32 58 56 84 13.03.23

188

Jhima Jhankar
W/O-Bhimasen Jhankar
At/Po -Kotasamalai
PS-Biramaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767018

Jhima Jhankar
W/O-Bhimasen Jhankar
At/Po -Kotasamalai
PS-Biramaharajpur
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767018

NO Female 05.07.1991 31 47 51 13.03.23

189

Monalisa Nayak
W/O-Manas Ku Pradhan
At/Po-Narendra
Via-Bonaigarh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770038

Monalisa Nayak
W/O-Manas Ku Pradhan
At/Po-Narendra
Via-Bonaigarh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770038

NO Female 05.06.1997 25 71 62 62 13.03.23

190

Deepika Sahoo
W/O-Prabin Ku Sahoo
At/Po-Bonaikela
Via-Gurundia
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770043

Deepika Sahoo
W/O-Prabin Ku Sahoo
At/Po-Bonaikela
Via-Gurundia
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770043

NO Female 10.06.1994 28 67 65 13.03.23

191

Alok Majhi
S/O-Jenamani Majhi
At-Gultha
Po-Bilaigarh
PS-Bhasma
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770011

Alok Majhi
S/O-Jenamani Majhi
At-Gultha
Po-Bilaigarh
PS-Bhasma
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770011

NO Female 25.03.1995 27 72 61 68 13.03.23



192

Rita Minz
W/O-Sankar Ekka
At-Teliposh
Po-Kuarmunda
PS-Biramitrapur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770031

Rita Minz
W/O-Sankar Ekka
At-Teliposh
Po-Kuarmunda
PS-Biramitrapur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770031

NO Female 02.02.1990 33 42 53 13.03.23

193

Sunita Gandha
W/O-Santosh Ku Boda
At-Jhupurnga
Po-Gopalpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770024

Sunita Gandha
W/O-Santosh Ku Boda
At-Jhupurnga
Po-Gopalpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770024

NO Female 17.09.1991 31 56 61 13.03.23

194

Anita Barik
D/O-Alekha Barik
At-Rengalmal
Po-Rungaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016

Anita Barik
D/O-Alekha Barik
At-Rengalmal
Po-Rungaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016

NO Female 12.07.1991 31 60 59 45 13.03.23

195

Rajeeb Mahato
S/O-Mohoria Mahato
At-Tangarpali
Po-Bagdega
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770036

Rajeeb Mahato
S/O-Mohoria Mahato
At-Tangarpali
Po-Bagdega
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770036

NO Male 10.06.1991 31 53 60 13.03.23

196

Puspanjali Nayak
D/O-Purna Ch Nayak
At-Gadruan
Po-Kuliposh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770044

Puspanjali Nayak
D/O-Purna Ch Nayak
At-Gadruan
Po-Kuliposh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770044

NO Female 02.04.1993 30 52 62 50 13.03.23

197

Sebati Kishan
D/O-Biswanath Kishan
At/Po--Jhirdapali
PS-Tikayatpali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

Sebati Kishan
D/O-Biswanath Kishan
At/Po--Jhirdapali
PS-Tikayatpali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

NO Female 19.07.1993 30 47 51 50 13.03.23

198

Itishree Pradhan
W/O-Abhas Ku Sahu
At-Jakeikela
Po-Jakeikela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770038

Itishree Pradhan
W/O-Abhas Ku Sahu
At-Jakeikela
Po-Jakeikela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770038

NO Female 22.05.1994 28 56 53 47 13.03.23



199

Alka Rana
D/O-Bhaktaram Rana
At-Aunlabahal
Po-Aunlabahal
Via-Sargipali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

Alka Rana
D/O-Bhaktaram Rana
At-Aunlabahal
Po-Aunlabahal
Via-Sargipali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

No Female 28.03.1993 29 62 56 48 13.03.23

200

Subrat Mali
S/O-Nishidhar Mali
At/Po-Aunlabahal
Via-Sargipali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

Subrat Mali
S/O-Nishidhar Mali
At/Po-Aunlabahal
Via-Sargipali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

NO Male 09.06.1997 25 79 56 13.03.23

201

Ranjeeta Singh
D/O-Lalmohan Singh
At-Jodabandha
Po-Banki
PS-Chandiposh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770037

Ranjeeta Singh
D/O-Lalmohan Singh
At-Jodabandha
Po-Banki
PS-Chandiposh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770037

NO Female 08.02.1999 24 72 52 71 13.03.23

202

Purnima Xess
D/O-Zecarius Xess
At-Kunchupada
Po-Kesramal
PS-Rajgangpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017

Purnima Xess
D/O-Zecarius Xess
At-Kunchupada
Po-Kesramal
PS-Rajgangpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017

NO Female 13.04.1990 32 58 50 65 13.03.23

203

Sanjib Ku Tanty
S/O-Nepal Ch Tanty
At/Po-Gambharidihi
Via-Ujalpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770011

Sanjib Ku Tanty
S/O-Nepal Ch Tanty
At/Po-Gambharidihi
Via-Ujalpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770011

NO Male 05.05.1992 30 52 63 13.03.23

204

Bikram Patra
S/O-Narahari Patra
At-Kapanda
Po-Badpurnapani
PS-Lahunipara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770040

Bikram Patra
S/O-Narahari Patra
At-Kapanda
Po-Badpurnapani
PS-Lahunipara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770040

NO Male 02.07.1986 36 40 61 56 13.03.23



205

Jamsan Ku. Dhanwar
S/O-Alias Dhanwar
At-Sanjala
Po-Fuljhar
Via-Khuntagaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770044

Jamsan Ku. Dhanwar
S/O-Alias Dhanwar
At-Sanjala
Po-Fuljhar
Via-Khuntagaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770044

NO Male 06.02.1998 25 71 54 13.03.23

206

Gunamala Pradhan
W/O-Akshya Ku Pradhan
At-Kumundi
Po-Mahulpada
Via-Khuntagaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

Gunamala Pradhan
W/O-Akshya Ku Pradhan
At-Kumundi
Po-Mahulpada
Via-Khuntagaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

NO Female 03.05.1995 27 73 50 40 13.03.23

207

Gouranga Hembram
S/O-Shiba Charan 
Hembram
At-Nuadihi
Po-Tikayatpali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

Gouranga Hembram
S/O-Shiba Charan Hembram
At-Nuadihi
Po-Tikayatpali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

NO Male 12.03.1993 29 64 51 45 13.03.23

208

Sanjukta Pradhan
D/O-Santosh Pradhan
At-Ghantibud
Po-Lahandabud
PS-Dhuruadihi
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770022

Sanjukta Pradhan
D/O-Santosh Pradhan
At-Ghantibud
Po-Lahandabud
PS-Dhuruadihi
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770022

NO Female 24.10.1998 24 66 50 13.03.23

209

Nandini Naik
D/O-Madan Naik
At-Mundagaon
Po-Nialipali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770011

Nandini Naik
D/O-Madan Naik
At-Mundagaon
Po-Nialipali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770011

NO Female 15.05.1992 30 59 54 53 13.03.23

210

Reema Kalo
D/O-Kumarmani Kalo
At/Po-Raidihi
Via-Sargipali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

Reema Kalo
D/O-Kumarmani Kalo
At/Po-Raidihi
Via-Sargipali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

NO Female 09.07.1997 25 66 58 53 13.03.23



211

Priyanka DungDung
D/O-Athnas DungDung
At/Po/PS-Kinjirkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770015

Priyanka DungDung
D/O-Athnas DungDung
At/Po/PS-Kinjirkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770015

NO Female 03.04.1995 27 62 58 49 13.03.23

212

Suravi Besan
D/O-Nimai Charan Kua
At/Po-Kulabira
PS-Lephripara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770012

Suravi Besan
D/O-Nimai Charan Kua
At/Po-Kulabira
PS-Lephripara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770012

NO Female 06.09.1990 32 95 50 72 13.03.23

213

Netrika Bukhura
W/O-Daitari Tajan
At/Po-Baladmal
PS-Sadar
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770073

Netrika Bukhura
W/O-Daitari Tajan
At/Po-Baladmal
PS-Sadar
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770073

NO Female 20.12.1995 27 62 64 55 13.03.23

214

Upasi Bhoi
D/O-Bankanidhi Bhoi
At/Po-Badpatrapali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770001

Upasi Bhoi
D/O-Bankanidhi Bhoi
At/Po-Badpatrapali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770001

NO Female 10.04.1985 37 52 60 13.03.23

215

Binita Kujur
D/O-Chandramani Kujur
At-Deobhubanpur
Po-Deobhubanpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770015

Binita Kujur
D/O-Chandramani Kujur
At-Deobhubanpur
Po-Deobhubanpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770015

NO Female 17.12.1998 24 78 53 13.03.23

216

Rubi Behera
D/O-Arakhita Behera
At/Po-Latalaga
Block-Kutra
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770018

Rubi Behera
D/O-Arakhita Behera
At/Po-Latalaga
Block-Kutra
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770018

NO Female 20.05.1996 26 67 53 48 13.03.23

217

Singrai Murmu
S/O-Arjun Murmu
At-Talabandh
Po-Ghatkuanri
Via-Bangriposi
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-757039

Singrai Murmu
S/O-Arjun Murmu
At-Talabandh
Po-Ghatkuanri
Via-Bangriposi
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-757039

NO Male 20.06.1993 29 56 51 13.03.23



218

Sangita DungDung
W/O-Rajendra Tete
At-Ergeda
Po-Bankibazar
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770037

Sangita DungDung
W/O-Rajendra Tete
At-Ergeda
Po-Bankibazar
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770037

NO Female 14.04.1991 31 52 50 54 13.03.23

219

Laxmi Kamal
D/O-Lalmohan Kamal
At-Lohadhar
Po-Lathikata
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770037

Laxmi Kamal
D/O-Lalmohan Kamal
At-Lohadhar
Po-Lathikata
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770037

NO Female 10.07.1994 28 43 55 48 13.03.23

220

Bharati Bhoi
D/O-Makardhwaj Bhoi
At-Jhiliminda
Po-Jhiliminda
Via-Remanda
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-768103

Bharati Bhoi
D/O-Makardhwaj Bhoi
At-Jhiliminda
Po-Jhiliminda
Via-Remanda
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-768103

NO Female 15.07.1993 29 50 55 46 13.03.23

221

Jogeswar Amat
S/O-Lalit Amat
At-Mundharkhet 
Po-Bilaimunda
PS-Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770024

Jogeswar Amat
S/O-Lalit Amat
At-Mundharkhet 
Po-Bilaimunda
PS-Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770024

NO Male 14.11.1996 26 66 65 13.03.23

222

Sujata Swain
D/O-Pradeep Swain
At/Po-Hemgir 
PS-Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770013

Sujata Swain
D/O-Pradeep Swain
At/Po-Hemgir 
PS-Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770013

NO Female 22.06.1994 28 58 61 46 13.03.23

223

Binita Majhi
D/o Sagarsingh Majhi
At- Ratanpur
Po-R.Ratansara
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770024

At- Ratanpur
Po-R.Ratansara
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770024

NO Female 28.06.1994 28years 73 66 54 13.03.23



224

Basanti Sa
D/o Saroj Kumar Kalo
At-Baranga Kachhar
Po-Baranga Kachhar
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016

At- Baranga Kachhar
Po-Baranga Kachhar
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016

NO Female 16.04.1992 30years 61 54 50 13.03.23

225

Hrusikesh Panigrahi
S/oHarihara Panigrahi
At- Mouda
Po-Adalpank
Dist Keonjhar
Pin-756114

At- Mouda
Po-Adalpank
Dist Keonjhar
Pin-756114

NO Male 15.07.1995 27years 51 61 54 13.03.23

226

Prema Martha Xaxa
D/o Saran Xaxa
At- Rengar Bahal
Po-Kesramal
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770017

At- Rengar Bahal
Po-Kesramal
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770017

NO Female 09.07.1993 29years 56 54 61 13.03.23

227

Dileswar Sahu
S/o Purusottam Sahu
At- Jakaikela
Po-Bonaigarh
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770038

At- Jakaikela
Po-Bonaigarh
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770038

NO Male 10.06.1996 26years 73 58 52 13.03.23

228

Prafulla Kumar Mandal
S/o Upendra Mandal
At- Bodakmuajib
Po- Bodakpatana
Dist Bhadrak
Pin-756135

At- Bodakmuajib
Po- Bodakpatana
Dist Bhadrak
Pin-756135

NO Male 14.04.1998 25years 48 54 52 13.03.23

229

Saraswati Minz
D/o Subrat Kumar Oram
At- Kendupada
Po-Sankara
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770020

At- Kendupada
Po-Sankara
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770020

NO Female 04.12.1995 27years 53 60 13.03.23

230

Suresh Naik
S/o Nabin Chandra Naik
At- Gilli
Po-Gilli
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770051

At- Gilli
Po-Gilli
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770051

NO Male 21.02.1986 37years 37 50 58 13.03.23



231

Jayashree Birganthia
D/o Daneswar Birganthiai
At- Koronga
Po-Koronga
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770018

At- Koronga
Po-Koronga
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770018 NO Female 19.06.2002 20years 65 61 13.03.23

232

Kasinath Mahanta
S/o Harekrushna Mahanta
At-Nandapara
Po-Nandapara
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770040

At- Nandapara
Po-Nandapara
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770040 NO Male 10.10.1988 34years 43 51 13.03.23

233

Santosini Munda
D/o Shiba Munda
At- Dengibhadi
Po-Dengibhadi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770038

At- Dengibhadi
Po-Dengibhadi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770038

NO Female 26.02.1999 24years 59 66 13.03.23

234

Binodini Barua
W/o Iswar Minz
At- Nuadihi
Po-Kulba
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770020

At- Nuadihi
Po-Kulba
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770020

NO Female 04.06.1992 30years 37 51 42 13.03.23

235

Sanjay Toppo
S/o Bikram Toppo
At- Talkudar
Po-Buchukupara
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770017

At- Talkudar
Po-Buchukupara
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770017

NO Male 27.04.1999 23years 74 52 13.03.23

236

Jyoti Naik
D/o Labanidhara Naik
At- Gailo
Po-Ranpur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770014

At- Gailo
Po-Ranpur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770014

NO Female 20.02.1996 27years 57 53 59 13.03.23



237

Bhagyabati Sahoo
D/o-Sanjay Ku Sahoo
At- Ledhimang
PS-Dharuadihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

Bhagyabati Sahoo
D/o-Sanjay Ku Sahoo
At/Po- Ledhimang
PS-Dharuadihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

NO Female 16.06.1998 24 82 55 58 13.03.23

238

Binodini Barua
W/o Iswar Minz
At- Nuadihi
Po-Kulba
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770020

At- Nuadihi
Po-Kulba
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770020

NO Female 04.06.1992 30years 37.05 51 13.03.23

239

Sanjukta Kisan
D/o Dinu kisan
At- Langaposh
Po-Chhatabar
Dist Sambalpur
Pin-768228

At- Langaposh
Po-Chhatabar
Dist Sambalpur
Pin-768228

NO Female 04.03.1993 29years 38 58.6 13.03.23

240

Chhabila Larang
S/o Janmajay Larang
At- Gundiadihi
Po-Gundiadihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770012

At- Gundiadihi
Po-Gundiadihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770012

NO Male 03.04.1992 30years 50 60.66 13.03.23

241

Pratima Suna
D/o Rajkumar Suna
At- Dhumaberna
Po-Kansinagar
Dist Bargarh
Pin-768036

At- Dhumaberna
Po-Kansinagar
Dist Bargarh
Pin-768036

NO Female 23.03.1994 29years 70.66 55 76.44 14.03.23

242

Sanjay Kumar Pradhan
S/o Jaymangal Pradhan
At- Bamdera
Po-Bamdera
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016

At- Bamdera
Po-Bamdera
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016

NO Male 11.02.1993 30years 46 63.16 74.52 14.03.23

243

Gurudev Pradhan
S/o Late Purnachandra 
Pradhan
At- Dunguridihi
Po-Kendudihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770013

At- Dunguridihi
Po-Kendudihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770013 NO Male 13.03.1985 37years 68 61.33 88.89 14.03.23



244

Tilottama Adha
D/o Ananta Adha
At-Tileimalti
Po-Ledhimang
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

At- Tileimalti
Po-Ledhimang
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

NO Female 04.09.1995 27years 50.5 63.17 73.11 14.03.23

245

Sujit Kumar Kisan
S/o Chakradhar Kisan
At- Hatibahal
Po-Kurda
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770044

At- Hatibahal
Po-Kurda
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770044

NO Male 17.07.2001 21years 73 57.67 67.93 14.03.23

246

Sailendri Sa
D/o Bhimsen Sa
At- Panchupada
Po-Latalaga
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770018

At- Panchupada
Po-Latalaga
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770018

NO Female 19.09.97 26years 74.83 53.17 79.19 14.03.23

247

Preeti Naik
D/o Santosh Naik
At- Sankara
Po-Sankara
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770020

At- Sankara
Po-Sankara
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770020

NO Female 05.11.1999 23years 54.33 50.33 74.07 14.03.23

248

Sujata Bhainsa
W/o Suratha Kumar Goud
At- Bhoipali
Po-Bhoipali
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016

At- Bhoipali
Po-Bhoipali
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016 NO Female 11.05.1989 33years 78.8 65.22 82.74 14.03.23

249

Prema Horo
D/o Valerian Horo
At- Gyapali
Po-Gyapali
Dist Sundargarh

At-Gyapali
Po-Gyapali
Dist Sundargarh

NO Female 20.04.1998 24years 68.67 54.33 82.44 14.03.23



250

Sarita Pradhan
D/o Kusia Pradhan Majhi
At-Tainsar
Po-Tainsar
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770037

At- Tainsar
Po-Tainsar
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770037 NO Female 21.05.1999 23years 72.67 58.67 84 14.03.23

251

Leena Lakra
W/o Sujit Kumar Minz
At- Lathikata
Po-Lathikata
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770037

At- Lathikata
Po-Lathikata
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770037

NO Female 05.10.1994 28years 51.67 61.33 77.19 14.03.23

252

Yangyaseni Pradhan
W/o Udit Ku Pradhan
At- Jakaikela
Po-Jakaikela
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770038

At- Jakaikela
Po-Jakaikela
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770038

NO Female 23.04.1994 28years 72.67 62.17 66 14.03.23

253

Abinash Bagh
S/o Arjun Bagh
At- Boxma
Po-Boxma
Dist Sambalpur
Pin-768222

At-  Boxma
Po-Boxma
Dist Sambalpur
Pin-768222

NO Male 04.05.1995 27years 45.33 50.67 67.41 14.03.23

254

Mamata Sahu
W/o Jayanta Ku Pruseth
At- Raidihi
Po-Raidihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770021

At- Raidihi
Po-Raidihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770021

NO Female 12.10.1983 39years 59.73 51.33 72.21 14.03.23

255

Parbati Behera
D/o Gokulananda Behera
At- Hamirpur
Po-Hamirpur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770002

At- Hamirpur
Po-Hamirpur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770002 NO Female 05.02.1993 30years 62.13 59.33 79.78 14.03.23



256

Lipika Kua
D/o Siba Ku Kua
At- Gangadharpali
Po-Raghunathpali
Dist Sundargarh

At- Gangadharpali
Po-Raghunathpali
Dist Sundargarh

NO Female 21.05.1994 28years 44.83 62.17 75.41 14.03.23

257

Debarai Mahanandia
S/o Dileswar Mahanandia
At- Jarangloi
Po-Jarangloi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016

At- Jarangloi
Po-Jarangloi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016 NO Male 15.02.1994 29years 55.33 50 63.26 14.03.23

258

Ankita Bhoi
D/o Gopal Bhoi
At- Chichinda
Po-Chichinda
Dist Bargarh
Pin-768104

At- Chichinda
Po-Chichinda
Dist Bargarh
Pin-768104

NO Female 06.01.1997 25years 64.5 65.5 80.44 14.03.23

259

Deepika Pradhan
W/o Deepak Sa
At- Gundiadihi
Po-Gundiadihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770012

At- Gundiadihi
Po-Gundiadihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770012

NO Female 03.03.1995 27years 55.17 50.66 69.19 14.03.23

260

Sujata Sahu
W/o Santosh Sahu
At- Narendra
Po-Narendra
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770038

At- Narendra
Po-Narendra
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770038

NO Female 22.04.1999 23years 65.33 56 74.59 14.03.23

261

Kailash Karsel
S/o Jagarnath Karsel
At- Barangakachhar
Po-Barangakachhar
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016

At- Barangakachhar
Po-Barangakachhar
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016

NO Male 18.11.1999 32years 46.66 51.16 61.21 14.03.23

262

Geeta Rout
D/o Purandara Rout
At- Gilli
Po-Gilli
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770051

At- Gilli
Po-Gilli
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770051

NO Female 15.05.1989 33years 57.46 51.83 56.96 14.03.23



263

Puspanjali Nayak
D/o Nityananda Nayak
At- Dayanidhipur
Po-Balimed
Dist Bhadrak
Pin-756131

At- Jiginipur 
Po-Balimed
Dist Bhadrak
Pin-756131

NO Female 08.06.1992 30years 66.4 55 85.11 14.03.23

264

Susanta Pradhan
S/o Dhaniram Pradhan
At- Podajalanga
Po-Podajalanga
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770024

At- Podajalanga
Po-Podajalanga
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770024

NO Male 05.07.1996 26years 79.33 55.66 85.85 14.03.23

265

Jhumuki Singh
W/o Rajkishore Baral
At- Sarang
Po-Sarang
Dist Dhekanal
Pin-759146

At- Kulunga
Po-Kulunga
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770031

NO Female 09.06.1983 39years 47.73 63 65.28 14.03.23

266

Sanjukta Naik
D/o Sachidananda Naik
At- Gaidega
Po-Gaidega
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770015

At- Gaidega
Po-Gaidega
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770015

NO Female 17.03.1999 23years 72 69.17 84.81 14.03.23

267

Lilima Kisan
W/o Sridhar Kisan
At- Fulbari
Po-Fulbari
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016

At- Fulbari
Po-Fulbari
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770016

NO Female 26.04.1995 27years 41 60.5 74.96 14.03.23

268

MankiGagrai
S/o Lalu Gagrai
At- Dalki
Po-Kulkuta
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770051

At- Dalki
Po-Kulkuta
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770051

NO Male 15.08.1973 49years 34.26 51.2 67.85 14.03.23

269

Sandhyarani Rout
D/o Trinath Rout
At- Kund 
Po-Garh Tumlia
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770024

At-  Kund 
Po-Garh Tumlia
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770024

NO Female 28.07.1994 28years 58.33 56.83 61.28 14.03.23



270

Sandhya Rani Pattnayak
W/o Prasanta Ku Mohanty
At- Kalta
Po-Kalta
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770052

At-  Kalta
Po-Kalta
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770052 NO Female 06.01.1979 44years 49.6 63.41 67.64 14.03.23

271

Pramod Ku Thakur
S/o Basanta Thakur
At- Ghantiali
Po-Kundhaidihi
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770043

At- Indrapur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770043

NO Male 05.07.1983 39years 33.73 58.77 47 14.03.23

272

Nitai Pradhan
S/o Ganthil Pradhan
At- Gadiajore
Po-Gadiajore
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

At- Gadiajore
Po-Gadiajore
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

NO Male 02.05.1984 38years 54.53 56.66 81.92 14.03.23

273

Noopura Naik
D/o Critrasen Naik
At- Kuturachuan
Po-Kuturachuan
Dist Sambalpur
Pin-768222

At- Kuturachuan
Po-Kuturachuan
Dist Sambalpur
Pin-768222

NO Female 24.02.1997 26years 67.5 65 80.88 14.03.23

274

Ahalya Kisan
W/o Gobinda Kisan
At- Gadapali
Po-Saradhapur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770040

At- Gadapali
Po-Saradhapur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770040

NO Female 04.10.1992 30years 57.12 60 78.37 14.03.23

275

Dharitri Swain
D/o Nabaghan Swain
At- Suninda
Po-Mahadevbasta
Dist Cuttack
Pin-752107

At- Rajgangpur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770017

NO Female 12.03.1991 31years 50 57.83 84.44 14.03.23

276

Kunti Roudia
W/o Sunil Pradhan
At- Tilingapali
Po-Lankahuda
Dist Sundargarh

At- Tilingapali
Po-Lankahuda
Dist Sundargarh

NO Female 24.04.1990 32years 42.66 56 77.92 14.03.23



277

Rashmita Naik
D/o Birkishore Naik
At- Kuanrmal
Po-Kulta
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

At- Kuanrmal
Po-Kulta
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

NO Female 23.12.1999 23years 72.83 60 75.18 14.03.23

278

Rajiba Naik
S/o Niranjan Naik
At- Badkachhar
Po-Gadiajore
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

At- Badkachhar
Po-Gadiajore
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

NO Male 06.10.1990 32years 49.6 51.66 73.62 14.03.23

279

Bhajanti Kishan 
D/o Jhasaketan Kishan
At- Manamunda
Po-Lahandabud
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

At- Manamunda
Po-Lahandabud
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770022

NO Female 02.05.1993 29years 62.83 58.5 71.11 14.03.23

280

Sulochana Pruseth
W/o Susanta Sa
At- Jarmal
Po- Salepali
Dist Sundargarh
Pin- 770022

At- armal
Po- Salepali
Dist Sundargarh
Pin- 770022

NO Female 07.04.1995 27years 44.16 61.66 59.42 14.03.23

281

Susmita Kumbhar
D/o Shishir Kumbhar
At- Ujalpur
Po-Ujalpur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770011

At- Ujalpur
Po-Ujalpur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770011

NO Female 03.06.1997 25years 76 57.83 84.66 14.03.23

282

Priyanka Mallik
D/o Purna Chandra Mallik
At- Sarsara
Po-Sarsara
Dist Bargarh
Pin-768040

At-  Sarsara
Po-Sarsara
Dist Bargarh
Pin-768040 NO Female 30.06.1998 24years 61.83 61 80.22 14.03.23

283

Ananya Patra
D/o Biswajit Patra
At- Bayangadihi
Dist Bhadrak
Pin-769013

At- Bayangadihi
Dist Bhadrak
Pin-769013 NO Female 20.04.2001 21years 61.5 64.66 85.77 14.03.23



284

Kumari Anjana Majhi
D/o Guljar Majhi
At- Rampur
Po-Rampur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770015

At-  Rampur
Po-Rampur
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770015

NO Female 05.07.1992 30years 58.25 53.83 63.62 14.03.23

285

Kartika Kisan
S/o Mundhal Kisan
At- Bhaludunguri
Po-Bhaludunguri
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770038

At- Nuapara
Po-Kaleiposh
Dist Sundargarh
Pin-770040

NO Male 04.05.1993 29years 52.33 53 85.33 14.03.23

286

Loknath Mahanandia 
S/o - Golap Mahanandia
At/Po - Jarangloi
PS - Bargaon 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 7978117767 

Loknath Mahanandia 
S/o - Golap Mahanandia
At/Po - Jarangloi
PS - Bargaon 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 7978117767 

No Male 10.08.1987 35 55.6 51.44 69.48 14.03.23

287

Basanti Xalxo
D/o - Chamru Xalxo
At - Sanmareni
Po - Birda
Via - Lathikata
PS - Brahmanitarang
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin - 770037
Mob - 6372710288

Basanti Xalxo
D/o - Chamru Xalxo
At - Sanmareni
Po - Birda
Via - Lathikata
PS - Brahmanitarang
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin - 770037
Mob - 6372710288

No Female 09.02.1994 29 55 54.33 85.77 14.03.23

288

Sisir Kumar jena
S/o - Sudarsan Jena
At - Kaniary
Po - Dhenka
Via  - Hadagarh 
Ps - Soso
Dist - Keonjhar
Pin - 758023
Mob - 7682954090

Sisir Kumar jena
S/o - Sudarsan Jena
At - Kaniary
Po - Dhenka
Via  - Hadagarh 
Ps - Soso
Dist - Keonjhar
Pin - 758023
Mob - 7682954090

No Male 04.05.1990 32 55.33 58.5 75.62 14.03.23



289

Ramesh Chandra Naik
S/o - Balaram Naik
At - Manoharpur
Po - Sahajbahal
Ps - Bargaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 9178442321

Ramesh Chandra Naik
S/o - Balaram Naik
At - Manoharpur
Po - Sahajbahal
Ps - Bargaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 9178442321

No Male 06.04.1991 31 58.16 53.66 66.59 14.03.23

290

Pinki Majhi
D/o - Indalsingh Majhi
At - Gadtor
Po - Maulibhata
Dist - Nuapada
Pin - 766105
Mob - 8456876435

Pinki Majhi
D/o - Indalsingh Majhi
At - Gadtor
Po - Maulibhata
Dist - Nuapada
Pin - 766105
Mob - 8456876435

No Female 14.05.1994 27 54.16 54.92 80.29 14.03.23

291

Sushmita Lakra
D/o - Jerome Lakra
At - Sahebdera
Po - Dhamakpur
Block - Balishankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770015
Mob - 8260473631

Sushmita Lakra
D/o - Jerome Lakra
At - Sahebdera
Po - Dhamakpur
Block - Balishankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770015
Mob - 8260473631

No Female 29.05.1996 26 60.16 50.04 72.59 14.03.23

292

Nalini Podh
D/o - Brushabhanu Podh
At/po - Aunlabahal
Dist - Sundargarh
Mob - 7077962319

Nalini Podh
D/o - Brushabhanu Podh
At/po - Aunlabahal
Dist - Sundargarh
Mob - 7077962319

No Female 04.05.1995 27 68.83 54.33 82.74 14.03.23

293

Motiram Sunyani
S/o - Srikara Sunyani
At/Po - Sankaraposh
Ps - Bargaon 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 9439429859

Motiram Sunyani
S/o - Srikara Sunyani 
At - A/218, Sector - 07
Rourkela
Pin - 769003
Mob - 9439429859

Yes Male 15.10.1961 61 45.28 46.13 14.03.23

294

Dipti Dungdung
D/o - Gregory Dungdung
At - Sianbahal
Po - Tasaladihi
Ps - Sadar
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770002
Mob - 8917541498

Dipti Dungdung
D/o - Gregory Dungdung
At - Sianbahal
Po - Tasaladihi
Ps - Sadar
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770002
Mob - 8917541498

No Female 21.06.1996 26 53 64.83 74.07 14.03.23



295

Hritika Singh
D/o - Manoj Kumar Singh
At/Po - Nuagaon
Ps - Hatibari
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770035
Mob - 8249107770

Hritika Singh
D/o - Manoj Kumar Singh
At/Po - Nuagaon
Ps - Hatibari
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770035
Mob - 8249107770

No Female 15.08.2000 22 88.16 75.16 88.44 14.03.23

296

Jyoti Toppo
D/o - Garbet Jablun Toppo
At - Takara
Po - Lahunipara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770040
Mob - 7608948688

Jyoti Toppo
D/o - Garbet Jablun Toppo
At - Takara
Po - Lahunipara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770040
Mob - 7608948688

No Female 25.05.1994 28 56.33 57.16 73.48 14.03.23

297

Ajaya Naik
S/o - Prakash Naik
At/Po - Ratanpur
Block - Tangarpali
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770020
Mob - 7978387415

Ajaya Naik
S/o - Prakash Naik
At/Po - Ratanpur
Block - Tangarpali
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770020
Mob - 7978387415

No Male 07.06.1998 24 67.33 73 82.37 14.03.23

298

Arun Pradhan
S/o - Dileswar Pradhan
At - Raidihi 
Po - Lamti
Ps - Bargaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 6370649823

Arun Pradhan
S/o - Dileswar Pradhan
At - Raidihi 
Po - Lamti
Ps - Bargaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770016
Mob - 6370649823

No Male 29.04.1995 27 54.66 58.66 76.74 14.03.23

299

Amar Das
S/o - Ram Das
At/po - Biruligada
Mob - 8260441595

Amar Das
S/o - Ram Das
At/po - Biruligada
Mob - 8260441595

No Male 22.02.2001 22 79 58 92.51 14.03.23

300

Bidyadhar Gadtia
S/o - Thakur Gadtia
At - Tengnamal
Po - Machida
Via - Panchgaon
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226
Mob - 8456900254

Bidyadhar Gadtia
S/o - Thakur Gadtia
At - Tengnamal
Po - Machida
Via - Panchgaon
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226
Mob - 8456900254

No Male 24.04.1990 32 66.26 53.83 83.11 14.03.23



301

Sukadev Behera
S/o - Narendra Behera
At/Po - Attabira
Ps - Rengali
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226
Mob - 8658455807

Sukadev Behera
S/o - Narendra Behera
At/Po - Attabira
Ps - Rengali
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226
Mob - 8658455807

No Male 02.06.1995 27 49.5 58.16 81.11 14.03.23

302

Reema Khamari
D/o - Soudagar Khamari
At - Kanapali
Po - Panimora
PS - Sohela
Dist  - Bargarh
Pin - 768033

Reema Khamari
D/o - Soudagar Khamari
At - Kanapali
Po - Panimora
PS - Sohela
Dist  - Bargarh
Pin - 768033

No Female 16.08.2000 22 84.16 78 86.07 14.03.23

303

Roshan Pasayat
S/o - Pramod Pasayat
At - Bhikampali
Po - Kapilapur
Block - Lakhanpur
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226
Mob - 7735969818

Roshan Pasayat
S/o - Pramod Pasayat
At - Bhikampali
Po - Kapilapur
Block - Lakhanpur
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226
Mob - 7735969818

No Male 25.01.1998 25 62.83 52.5 79.25 14.03.23

304

Jhunu Palai
D/o - Bakula Palai
At - Kendua
Po - kansa
Ps - Ghasipura
Dist  - Keonjhar
Pin - 758015
Mob - 8327764674

Jhunu Palai 
D/0 - Bakula Palai 
At - Talbalijodi
Po - Sonaparbat
Ps - Raghunathpalli
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin - 769016
Mob - 8327764674

No Female 03.11.1993 29 64.33 53.66 71 14.03.23

305

Mousumi Sahu
D/o - Surendra Ku. Sahu
At - Patrapara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 8429782994

Mousumi Sahu
D/o - Surendra Ku. Sahu
At - Patrapara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 8429782994

No Female 04.04.1996 26 78.66 62 67.85 14.03.23



306

Bijay Kumar Barik
S/o - Lokanath Barik
At - Nagaria
Po - Fuljhar
Via - Khuntgaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770044
Mob - 8280477967

Bijay Kumar Barik
S/o - Lokanath Barik
At - Nagaria
Po - Fuljhar
Via - Khuntgaon
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770044
Mob - 8280477967

No Male 10.06.1993 29 63.25 50.5 68 14.03.23

307

Sujata Behera
W/o - Goutam Ku. Behera
At/Po - Lahunipara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770040
Mob - 7008508451

Sujata Behera
W/o - Goutam Ku. Behera
At/Po - Lahunipara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770040
Mob - 7008508451

No Female 08.06.1984 38 63.83 64.8 69.07 14.03.23

308

Nathaniel Surin
S/o - Johan Surin
At/Po - B. Jharbeda
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770033
Mob - 8763541944

Nathaniel Surin
S/o - Johan Surin
At/Po - B. Jharbeda
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770033
Mob - 8763541944

No Male 01.11.1990 33 44.5 53 57.42 14.03.23

309

Ashok Kerketta
S/o - Rabin Kerketta
At - Ranibagicha
Po - Sundargarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 9040912484

Ashok Kerketta
S/o - Rabin Kerketta
At - Ranibagicha
Po - Sundargarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770001
Mob - 9040912484

No Male 29.05.1993 29 45.75 65.38 55.92 14.03.23

310

Smita Minz
D/o - Hiralal Minz
At - Kopranpa
Po - Bhalulata
Ps - Bisra
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770036
Mob - 7077051696

Smita Minz
D/o - Hiralal Minz
At/Po - Shaktinagat, 
Rourkela
Ps - Sectro -3
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769014
Mob - 7077051696

No Female 21.05.1996 27 60.66 50.66 77.03 14.03.23



311

Rabin Hembram
S/o -Budhuram Hembram
At - Indraprastha
Po - Sunaposi
PS - Champua
Dist - Keonjhar
Pin - 758041
Mob - 9556558069

Rabin Hembram
S/o -Budhuram Hembram
At - Indraprastha
Po - Sunaposi
PS - Champua
Dist - Keonjhar
Pin - 758041
Mob - 9556558069

No Male 19.04.1994 28 64.66 66.5 81.11 14.03.23

312

Bishnu Keshari Behera
S/o - Panchanan Behera
At - Paikapadapatana
Po - Narasinghpur
Dist - Cuttack
Pin - 754032
Mob - 9668687963

Bishnu Keshari Behera
S/o - Panchanan Behera
At - Paikapadapatana
Po - Narasinghpur
Dist - Cuttack
Pin - 754032
Mob - 9668687963

No Male 07.12.1997 26 73 57.16 81.55 14.03.23

313

Punam Kujur
D/o - Chamru Kujur
At - Jolodihi
PO - Kukuda
Block- Rajgnagpur
PS - Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770023
Mob - 9078244066

Punam Kutur
D/o - Chamru Kujur
At - Jolodihi
PO - Kukuda
Block- Rajgnagpur
PS - Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770023
Mob - 9078244066

No Female 10.05.1994 28 47.66 57.66 73.48 14.03.23

314

Debaki Bhoi
D/o- Dhruba Bhoi
At/Po- Bargaon
Via / Block - Bargaon 
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin - 769001
Mob - 8339866339

Debaki Bhoi
D/o- Dhruba Bhoi
At/Po- Bargaon
Via / Block - Bargaon 
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin - 769001
Mob - 8339866339

No Female 07.07.1993 29 57.66 54.66 71.18 14.03.23

315

PUJARANI SWAIN D/o-
SURESH CHANDRA SWAIN 
AT/PO-MEHENDI NAGAR 
DIST-KENDRAPARA 
PIN-754244

PUJARANI SWAIN D/o-
SURESH CHANDRA SWAIN 
AT/PO-MEHENDI NAGAR 
DIST-KENDRAPARA PIN-
754244

No Female 05.07.1995 27 56 51.16 65.78 14.03.23



316

ELIZABETH OREYA D/o-
JOHAN OREYA AT-
PARAMDIHI 
PO-CHORDHARA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770040

ELIZABETH OREYA D/o-
JOHAN OREYA 
AT-PARAMDIHI 
PO-CHORDHARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770040

No Female 13.05.1993 29 65.83 50.5 81.03 14.03.23

317

RAJANI MAJHI 
D/O- LATE SAUKI MAJHI 
AT/PO-MACHIDA 
VIA-PANCHGAON DIST-
JHARSUGUDA PIN-768226

RAJANI MAJHI D/O- LATE 
SAUKI MAJHI 
AT/PO-MACHIDA VIA-
PANCHGAON DIST-
JHARSUGUDA PIN-768226

No Female 07.03.1997 25 54 53.83 78.88 14.03.23

318

BAIDYANATHA KANDI S/o-
KASINATHA KANDI 
ATNIDHISAHI PO-NARISO 
DIST-KHURDA 
PIN-752103

BAIDYANATHA KANDI 
S/o-KASINATHA KANDI 
ATNIDHISAHI 
PO-NARISO DIST-KHURDA 
PIN-752103

No Male 07.01.1985 38 57.86 53.38 75.62 14.03.23

319

SURESH THAKUR 
S/o-HARIHAR THAKUR 
AT/PO-K. BALANG VIA-
LAHUNIPARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770040

SURESH THAKUR S/o-
HARIHAR THAKUR 
AT/PO-K. BALANG 
VIA-LAHUNIPARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770040

No Male 05.06.1991 31 56.4 53.33 78.81 14.03.23

320

CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO 
S/o-PRASANNA KUMAR 
SAHOO AT/PO-GANIA 
DIST-NAYAGARH 
PIN-752085

CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO 
S/o-PRASANNA KUMAR 
SAHOO AT/PO-GANIA DIST-
NAYAGARH PIN-752085

No Male 01.05.1997 25 82.33 56.66 79.11 14.03.23

321

JHARANA BEHERA D/o-
BHUBANESWAR BEHERA 
AT/PO-JHIRDAPALI VIA-
BONAI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770051

JHARANA BEHERA D/o-
BHUBANESWAR BEHERA 
AT/PO-JHIRDAPALI 
VIA-BONAI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770051

No Female 11.07.1995 27 68.66 51.5 78.74 15.03.23

322

MADHURI SAHU 
D/o-DASHARATH SAHU 
AT/PO-KIREI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770073

MADHURI SAHU D/o-
DASHARATH SAHU 
AT/PO-KIREI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770073

No Female 03.06.1995 27 75.83 54 85.4 15.03.23



323

MAMTA PATEL 
W/O-RAJESH PATEL AT/PO-
PATUADIHI VIA-LEFRIPARA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770012

MAMTA PATEL W/O-
RAJESH PATEL 
AT/PO-PATUADIHI 
VIA-LEFRIPARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770012

No Female 17.07.1995 28 50.5 57 67.64 15.03.23

324

MANJULA XALXO 
D/o-LASIDAS FULGENCE 
XALXO 
AT-DUMKISIHIRIA 
PO-KALOSIHIRIA 
DIST-SUNDARGRAH PIN-
770039

AT/PO-QTR NO. F/5, 
OSAP 4TH BN ROURKELA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
769010 No Female 10.02.1995 28 69.33 50.33 81.4 15.03.23

325

LALITA HIMIRIKA 
D/o-SUKANTA HIMIRIKA 
AT-GOELKANA 
PO-HATAMUNIGUDA VIA-
MUNIGUDA 
DIST-RAYAGADA 
PIN-765020

LALITA HIMIRIKA 
D/o-SUKANTA HIMIRIKA 
AT-GOELKANA 
PO-HATAMUNIGUDA VIA-
MUNIGUDA 
DIST-RAYAGADA 
PIN-765020

No Female 07.04.1995 27 40 50.5 79.48 15.03.23

326

SASMITA RANJITA PANI 
W/o-SANJAY KUMAR 
NANDA 
AT/PO-LALEI 
VIA-KHUTGAON 
DIST-SUNDARGARH 

AT-QTR NO. 04 ITDA 
COLONY BONAI GARH DIST-
SUNDARGRAH 

No Female 03.06.1999 28 72.66 54.66 76.66 15.03.23

327

SAROJ LAKRA 
S/o-JENGA LAKRA AT/PO-
BUCHUKUPARA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770017

SAROJ LAKRA S/o-JENGA 
LAKRA AT/PO-
BUCHUKUPARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770017

No Male 09.04.1998 24 43.33 50.5 45.5 15.03.23

328

MUNI SA 
D/o-BASANTA SA AT/PO-
KULABIRA 
VIA-LEPHRIPARA     DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770012

MUNI SA 
D/o-BASANTA SA AT/PO-
KULABIRA VIA-LEPHRIPARA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770012

No Female 05.02.1993 30 54.66 61.16 57.92 15.03.23



329

SATYABHAMA BEHERA D/o-
BANABIHARI BEHERA 
AT/PO-BANDHABAHAL 
VIA-BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

SATYABHAMA BEHERA 
D/o-BANABIHARI BEHERA 
AT/PO-BANDHABAHAL VIA-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

No Female 27.05.1991 31 44.13 66 58.96 15.03.23

330

GITANJALI KHUNTIA D/o-
CHANDRASEKHAR KHUNTIA 
AT-TENTULIJHARI 
PO-HUTUPANI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770074

GITANJALI KHUNTIA 
D/o-CHANDRASEKHAR 
KHUNTIA 
AT-TENTULIJHARI PO-
HUTUPANI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770074

No Female 15.05.1986 37 65.6 52 67.64 15.03.23

331

REEMA KALO 
D/o-KUMARMANI KALO 
AT/PO-RAIDIHI 
VIA-SARGIPALI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770021

REEMA KALO 
D/o-KUMARMANI KALO 
AT/PO-RAIDIHI VIA-
SARGIPALI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770021

No Female 09.07.1997 25 66.66 58.17 78.96 15.03.23

332

RASHMITA TOPPO D/o-
SAMARU TOPPO AT/PO-B 
KARUABAHAL 
VIA-BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

RASHMITA TOPPO 
D/o-SAMARU TOPPO 
AT/PO-B KARUABAHAL VIA-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

No Female 15.02.1991 32 40.93 51.66 73.7 15.03.23

333

MOHAN PRADHAN S/O-
GANDHARBA PRADHAN 
AT/PO-RATANPUR DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770020

MOHAN PRADHAN 
S/O-GANDHARBA PRADHAN 
AT/PO-RATANPUR
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770020

No Male 09.06.2000 22 77 50.5 81.11 15.03.23

334

RESHMA SETH 
D/o-JUDHISTRI SETH AT/PO-
H. KATAPALI DIST-
JHARSUGUDA PIN-768202

RESHMA SETH D/o-
JUDHISTRI SETH 
AT/PO-H. KATAPALI 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA   PIN-
768202

No Female 20.12.1992 30 53.62 58.83 80.81 15.03.23

335

ARUN NAIK 
S/o-SAHADEV NAIK AT-
TANGARJORE
PO-DEO BHUBANPUR DIST-
SUNDARGARH 

ARUN NAIK S/o-SAHADEV 
NAIK AT-TANGARJORE PO-
DEO BHUBANPUR   DIST-
SUNDARGARH 

No Male 05.03.2001 21 77 51 72.2 15.03.23



336

PADMINI DALAI 
W/o-SUBHRA MUKUL 
SANGAM BARIK 
AT-BELDIHI 
PO-NARENDRA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770038

PADMINI DALAI 
W/o-SUBHRA MUKUL 
SANGAM BARIK 
AT-BELDIHI 
PO-NARENDRA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770038

No Female 06.08.1991 31 51.86 52.66 68.5 15.03.23

337

ASUNTA KULLU 
D/o-ATHNAS KULLU AT-
PUTURIKHAMAN PO-
KALOSIHIRIA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770039

ASUNTA KULLU D/o-
ATHNAS KULLU 
AT-PUTURIKHAMAN PO-
KALOSIHIRIA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770039

No Female 07.12.1997 25 57 62 75.77 15.03.23

338

NIRMAL MAJHI 
S/o-DUBRAJ MAJHI AT/PO-
TASALADIHI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770002

NIRMAL MAJHI S/o-DUBRAJ 
MAJHI 
AT/PO-TASALADIHI 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770002

No Male 28.03.1997 25 78.66 60.66 83.03 15.03.23

339

SARITA SA 
W/o-SOURAV KUMAR 
BARIK 
AT/PO-KULBA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770020

SARITA SA 
W/o-SOURAV KUMAR 
BARIK 
AT/PO-KULBA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770020

No Female 19.03.1995 27 45.5 55.5 74.14 15.03.23

340

MANASI PENTHEI 
D/o-GOVINDA CHANDRA 
PENTHEI AT-KANSAR 
PO-JALDA C-BLOCK DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-769043

MANASI PENTHEI AT-
NABARANGPUR PO-
SUBALAYA DIST-
SUNDARGAHR PIN-770073 No Female 07.05.1997 25 61.66 54.33 79.7 15.03.23

341

SARASWATI NATH D/o-
MULU NATH 
AT-PUTRIKHAMAN PO-
KALOSIHIRIA 
DIST-SUNDARGAH PIN-
770039

SARASWATI NATH 
D/o-MULU NATH AT-
PUTRIKHAMAN PO-
KALOSIHIRIA DIST-
SUNDARGAH 
PIN-770039

No Female 27.03.1996 26 69.5 57.5 76.81 15.03.23

342

JHADESWARI MUNI W/o-
RUDRA MAHAPATRA 
AT/PO-BHATPURA DIST-
SAMBALPUR PIN-768107

JHADESWARI MUNI  
AT-TELIPOSH 
PO-KUARMUNDA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770039 

No Female 10.04.1991 31 62.67 63 84.37 15.03.23



343

PRIYADARSHINI XAXA D/o-
ISHAK XAXA AT/PO-TILIA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770074

PRIYADARSHINI XAXA 
D/o-ISHAK XAXA AT/PO-
TILIA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770074

No Female 03.01.1988 35 51.6 52 74 15.03.23

344

PUSHPA TIRKEY 
D/o-JOYRAM TIRKEY AT/PO-
KALOSIHIRIA VIA-
KUARMUNDA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770039

PUSHPA TIRKEY 
D/o-JOYRAM TIRKEY 
AT/PO-KALOSIHIRIA 
VIA-KUARMUNDA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770039

No Female 03.05.1989 33 33 52.6 71.92 15.03.23

345

SEBATI KISHAN 
D/o-BENUDHAR KISHAN 
AT-BUDHIKUTUNI 
PO-BAD PURUNAPANI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770040

SEBATI KISHAN D/o-
BENUDHAR KISHAN 
AT-BUDHIKUTUNI PO-BAD 
PURUNAPANI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770040

No Female 15.05.1998 24 80.5 50.67 77.33 15.03.23

346

NILABATI LAKRA 
D/o-MANGSIRA LAKRA 
AT/PO-SAPDAGAR VIA-
SUBDEGA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770014

NILABATI LAKRA D/o-
MANGSIRA LAKRA 
AT/PO-SAPDAGAR 
VIA-SUBDEGA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770014

No Female 05.04.1993 29 49.75 56 54.24 15.03.23

347

SUBHENDU PRAKSH KISHAN 
S/o-RABIRATNA KISHAN 
AT/PO-UJALPUR 
DIST-SUNDARGARH 

SUBHENDU PRAKSH KISHAN 
S/o-RABIRATNA KISHAN 
AT/PO-UJALPUR DIST-
SUNDARGARH 

No Male 15.09.1993 29 66.2 68.2 77.03 15.03.23

348

BINOD KISHAN 
S/o-MAHANGILAL KISHAN 
AT-MANAMUNDA 
PO-LAHANDABUD VIA-
DHARUADIHI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770022

BINOD KISHAN S/o-
MAHANGILAL KISHAN 
AT-MANAMUNDA PO-
LAHANDABUD VIA-
DHARUADIHI DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770022

No Male 01.04.1993 30 53.33 50.4 74.22 15.03.23

349

DINABANDHU SAHU S/o-
BASANTA KUMAR SAHU 
AT-SUNDHIKONE 
PO-BONAIGARH
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770038

DINABANDHU SAHU 
S/o-BASANTA KUMAR SAHU 
AT-SUNDHIKONE PO-
BONAIGARH DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770038

No Male 09.04.1992 30 61.33 53.66 66.92 15.03.23



350

ANIL PATRA
S/o-AMAR PATRA 
AT-PADA JAMPALI PO-
GARBHANA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770017

ANIL PATRA 
S/o-AMAR PATRA 
AT-PADA JAMPALI
PO-GARBHANA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770017

No Male 23.07.1987 34 43 54 74 15.03.23

351

PUSPANJALI MAHANTA 
W/o-AJAY MAHANTA AT-
DALAMKUCHA 
PO-KUDEIKELA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770040

PUSPANJALI MAHANTA 
W/o-AJAY MAHANTA 
AT-DALAMKUCHA 
PO-KUDEIKELA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770040

No Female 08.07.1991 32 38 50 66 15.03.23

352

RITA ADHA 
D/O-PARAMANANDA ADHA 
AT-KANKMAL
PO- BHATLAIDA
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768213

RITA ADHA 
D/O-PARAMANANDA ADHA 
AT-KANKMAL 
PO- BHATLAIDA 
DIST-JHARSUGUDA PIN-
768213

No Male 14.01.2000 23 71.5 53.5 73.77 15.03.23

353

SAMIR RANJAN MAHANTA 
S/O-HEMENDRA KUMAR 
MAHANTA AT-
NISCHINTAPUR PO-LALEI 
VIA-KHUNTAGAON DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770044

SAMIR RANJAN MAHANTA 
S/O-HEMENDRA KUMAR 
MAHANTA
AT-NISCHINTAPUR 
PO-LALEI 
VIA-KHUNTAGAON DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770044

No Male 29.11.1994 28 43.16 50.85 66.64 15.03.23

354

MUKTESWARI KALO D/o-
TANKADHAR KALO 
AT-KIRIPSIRA
PO-DURUBAGA 
VIA-HEMGIR
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770013

MUKTESWARI KALO D/o-
TANKADHAR KALO AT-
KIRIPSIRA PO-DURUBAGA 
VIA-HEMGIR
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770013

No Female 15.06.1994 28 57 56.6 84.1 15.03.23

355

SOVAN KUMAR PATEL S/o-
JAYAS CHANDRA PATEL 
AT/PO-BELSARA 
VIA-UJALPUR 
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770011

SOVAN KUMAR PATEL S/o-
JAYAS CHANDRA PATEL
AT/PO-BELSARA
VIA-UJALPUR
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770011

No Male  03.05.1995 27 64.83 51.16 85.55 15.03.23



356

SASMITA LAKRA
D/o-SIKANDAR LAKRA 
AT/PO-KUREI
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770015

SASMITA LAKRA 
D/o-SIKANDAR LAKRA 
AT/PO-KUREI
DIST-SUNDARGARH PIN-
770015

No Female 25.12.1992 30 47.16 58.83 78.81 15.03.23

357

ANKITARANI DEO D/o-
UGRASEN DEO AT/PO-
BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

ANKITARANI DEO
D/o-UGRASEN DEO
AT/PO-BALISANKARA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770015

No Female 10.07.1995 26 56.16 55.66 69.71 15.03.23

358

PRATIBHA NAIK
 D/o- KAPIL NAIK
 AT-SATJUADI 
PO-NUAGAON 
DIST-SUNDARGAH PIN-
770035

PRATIBHA NAIK 
D/o- KAPIL NAIK
AT-SATJUADI
PO-NUAGAON
DIST-SUNDARGAH
PIN-770035

No Female 21.03.1995 27 68 61 78 15.03.23

359

NAMITA LAKRA
D/o- SURESH LAKRA AT/PO-
LATALAGA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770018

NAMITA LAKRA
D/o- SURESH LAKRA AT/PO-
LATALAGA DIST-
SUNDARGARH PIN-770018

No Female 03.07.1997 25 54.5 53.17 83.85 15.03.23

360

BRUNDABATI NAIK
D/o-PABITRAMOHAN NAIK 
AT-KHANDIA MUNDA 
PO-KISINDA 
VIA-RAIRAKHOLE
DIST-SAMBALPUR
PIN-768106

BRUNDABATI NAIK D/o-
PABITRAMOHAN
AT-BALLAM 
PO-KELLOBALAM
VIA-RAIRAKHOLE 
DIST-SAMBALPUR
PIN-768106

No Female 16.07.1994 28 52 65 63 15.03.23

361

SUPRIYA PRIYADARSHINI 
NATH
D/o-SAROJ KUMAR NATH 
AT-SANSUAR
PO-MARKANDPUR
VIA-CHITTALO 
DIST-JAJPUR 
PIN-755062

SUPRIYA PRIYADARSHINI 
NATH 
D/o-SAROJ KUMAR NATH 
AT/PO-KOIRA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH
PIN-770048

No Female 24.05.1997 25 80.16 53 81.2 15.03.23

362

PRADIP KUMAR SAW 
S/o-RAMNANDAN SAH 
JHARKHAND

PRADIP KUMAR SAW
S/o-RAMNANDAN SAH 
AT/PO-RAILWAY COLONY, 
ROURKELA
DIST-SUNDARGARH 

No Male 15.06.1994 28 59 55 70 15.03.23



363

BBHULESWAR BBHITRIA 
D/o-MAYADHAR BHITRIA 
AT-GAIDEGA
PO-TILDEGA
DIST-SUNDARGARH
PIN-770015

BBHULESWAR BBHITRIA 
D/o-MAYADHAR BHITRIA 
AT-GAIDEGA 
PO-TILDEGA 
DIST-SUNDARGARH 
PIN-770015

No Female 24.03.1995 27 46 54.33 75.55 15.03.23

364

SK SOHEB MOHAMMED
S/o-SK JAN MOHAMMED
AT-BHUYAN MAHOLLA
PO-GARADPUR
DIST-BHADRAK 
PIN-756181

SK SOHEB MOHAMMED
S/o-SK JAN MOHAMMED 
AT-BHUYAN MAHOLLA
PO-GARADPUR
DIST-BHADRAK
PIN-756181

No Male 07.07.1999 23 80.5 52.5 78.96 15.03.23

365

SAHER KHAN
S/o-LOKMAN KHAN
AT-SAIDABAD
PO-GARADPUR
DIST-BHADRAK 
PIN-756181

SAHER KHAN 
S/o-LOKMAN KHAN
AT-SAIDABAD
PO-GARADPUR
 DIST-BHADRAK
PIN-756181

No Male 14.06.1998 24 37 54 78.74 15.03.23

366

PREMDANI LAKRA
W/o-SULEMAN EKKA
AT-PUTUDIHI
PO-BIRKALDIHI 
DISTSUNDARGARH
PIN-770015

PREMDANI LAKRA 
W/o-SULEMAN EKKA
AT-PUTUDIHI
PO-BIRKALDIHI 
DISTSUNDARGARH
PIN-770015

No Female 23.01.1988 35 56.53 58.44 59.84 15.03.23

367

PRITI BHAINSAL 
D/o-CHETAMANI BHAINSAL 
AT-BUROMAL
PO/DIST-JHARSUGUDA 

PRITI BHAINSAL 
D/o-CHETAMANI BHAINSAL
AT-BUROMAL 
PO/DIST-JHARSUGUDA 

No Female 14.06.1990 32 58.26 61 79.25 15.03.23

368

Laxmi Priya Das
D/O-Bijay Kumar Das
At/Po-Pentha
Via- jamapara
Dist-Kendrapara
Pin-754244

Laxmi Priya Das
D/O-Bijay Kumar Das
At/Po-Pentha
Via- jamapara
Dist-Kendrapara
Pin-754244

NO Female 05.07.1995 27 85 77 15.03.23

369

Sabita Badaik
D/O-Debarchan Badaik
At/Po-Bilaimunda
Ps-Hemgir
Block- Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770024

Sabita Badaik
D/O-Debarchan Badaik
At/Po-Bilaimunda
Ps-Hemgir
Block- Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770024

NO Female 15.02.1993 30 59 52 15.03.23



370

Nirakar Naik
D/O-Benudhar Naik
At/Po-Kuturma
Via- sargipali
Ps-Lephripara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

Nirakar Naik
D/O-Benudhar Naik
At/Po-Kuturma
Via- sargipali
Ps-Lephripara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

No Male 17.07.1992 30 60.53 50.83 15.03.23

371

Nimai Charan Bhitria
D/O-Areswar Bhitria
At/Po-Kutruma
Ps-Lephripara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

Nimai Charan Bhitria
D/O-Areswar Bhitria
At/Po-Kutruma
Ps-Lephripara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

NO Male 07.04.1993 29 54.12 58.66 15.03.23

372

Gauri Sa
D/O-Dhaneswar Sa
At-Bilaigarh
Po-Laing
Block/Ps-Rajgangpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770034

Gauri Sa
D/O-Dhaneswar Sa
At-Bilaigarh
Po-Laing
Block/Ps-Rajgangpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770034

NO Female 19.10.1995 28 59.66 56.83 15.03.23

373

Gulapa Singh
S/O-Prafulla Singh
At/Po-Dumabahal
Via- Lephripada
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770012

Gulapa Singh
S/O-Prafulla Singh
At/Po-Dumabahal
Via- Lephripada
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770012

NO Male 05.02.1992 31 57 58 15.03.23

374

Puspak kumar Mahanta
S/O-Dubraj Mahanta
At-Bandhupada
 Po-Gopna
Via-lahunipara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770040

Puspak kumar Mahanta
S/O-Dubraj Mahanta
At-Bandhupada
 Po-Gopna
Via-lahunipara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770040

NO Male 21.09.1996 26 81.33 56.83 15.03.23

375

Nirupa Patel
D/O-Debendrab Kumar 
Patel
At/Po-Subdega
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770014

Nirupa Patel
D/O-Debendrab Kumar 
Patel
At/Po-Diamunda
Via-Sargipali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770021

NO Female 27.06.1995 27 70.5 55.4 15.03.23



376

Hrudananda Bag
S/O-Gobardhan Bag
At/Po-Talpadar
Via- Ghess
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768034

Hrudananda Bag
D/O-Gobardhan Bag
At/Po-Talpadar
Via- Ghess
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768034

NO Male 14.07.1988 34 62.93 56 15.03.23

377

Ranjan Kumar naik
S/O-Lambodara Naik
At- Bargaon
po-Gilli
Via- kenavata
Ps-Bonaigarh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

Ranjan Kumar naik
S/O-Lambodara Naik
At- Bargaon
po-Gilli
Via- kenavata
Ps-Bonaigarh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051

NO Male 07.01.2001 22 83.16 64.83 15.03.23

378

Sijatri Biswal
D/O-sankar Biswal
At/Po-Pandri
Block-Lakhanpur
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768234

Sijatri Biswal
D/O-sankar Biswal
At/Po-Pandri
Block-Lakhanpur
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768234

NO Female 13.05.1996 26 55.55 65 15.03.23

379

Jenious Pradhan
S/O-Sribatsa Pradhan
At-Badkasibahal
Po-Kadaligarh
Ps-Rairakhola
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768106

Jenious Pradhan
S/O-Sribatsa Pradhan
At-Badkasibahal
Po-Kadaligarh
Ps-Rairakhola
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768106

NO Male 24.04.1997 25 67.83 55.16 15.03.23

380

Chandrashekhara Meher
S/O-Gourachandra Meher
At/Po-Jhar
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768034

Chandrashekhara Meher
S/O-Gourachandra Meher
At/Po-Jhar
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768034

NO Male 21.05.1996 26 61.16 68.66 15.03.23

381

Rajib Kujur
S/O-Robert Kujur
At-Banshikar
Po-Bamdera
Via- Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016

Rajeeb Kujur
S/O-Robert Kujur
At-Banshikar
Po-Bamdera
Via- Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016

NO Male 08.06.1986 35 51.5 51.2 15.03.23



382

Shakti Prasad Naik
S/O-Upendra Naik
At-Arjunpali
Po/Ps/Via-Jamankira
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768107

Shakti Prasad Naik
S/O-Upendra Naik
At-Arjunpali
Po/Ps/Via-Jamankira
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768107

NO Male 19.10.2000 22 58.33 53.83 15.03.23

383

Amulya Thakur
S/O-Baman Chandra Thakur
At-Ghantiali
Po-Kansar
Via- Gurundia
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770043

Amulya Thakur
S/O-Baman Chandra Thakur
At-Ghantiali
Po-Kansar
Via- Gurundia
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770043

NO Male 03.07.1997 25 42.83 58.33 15.03.23

384

Arjun Mohan Naik
S/O-Uttam Naik
At/Po-Majurdima
Via- Gurundia
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770043

Arjun Mohan Naik
S/O-Uttam Naik
At/Po-Majurdima
Via- Gurundia
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770043

NO Male 28.11.1990 33 49.83 53 15.03.23

385

Charulata Mahaling
D/O-Akshya Kumar 
Mahaling
At-Bhitriapada
Po-Regentmarket
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770001

Charulata Mahaling
D/O-Akshya Kumar 
Mahaling
At-Bhitriapada
Po-Regentmarket
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770001

NO Female 05.06.1991 32 48.66 55 15.03.23

386

Payaswani Mahanta
D/O-Shashibhusan 
Mahanta
At- Basubahal
Po-Kudeikeal 
Via- lahunipara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770040

Payaswani Mahanta
D/O-Shashibhusan Mahanta
At- Basubahal
Po-Kudeikeal 
Via- lahunipara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770040

NO Female 10.04.1996 26 62.33 54.16 15.03.23

387

Jharana Majhi
D/O-Durjan Majhi
At/Po-L/73 RRIT Colony 
Govt. clg road Rangadhipa
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770002

Jharana Majhi
D/O-Durjan Majhi
At/Po-L/73 RRIT Colony 
Govt. clg road Rangadhipa
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770002

NO Female 14.04.1999 23 78.5 57 15.03.23



388

Bhumismita Majhi
D/O-Durjan Majhi
At/Po-L/73 RRIT Colony 
Govt. clg road Rangadhipa
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770002

Bhumismita Majhi
D/O-Durjan Majhi
At/Po-L/73 RRIT Colony 
Govt. clg road Rangadhipa
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770002

NO Female 16.12.2001 22 78.6 60.83 15.03.23

389

Ramesh Ch Naik
S/O-Balram Naik
At-Manoharpur
Po-Sahajbahal
PS-Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016

Ramesh Ch Naik
S/O-Balram Naik
At-Manoharpur
Po-Sahajbahal
PS-Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016

NO Male 06.04.1991 31 58 53 51 15.03.23

390

Shibaratri Kishan
W/O-Suryakanta Lakra
At/Po-Kutunia
PS-Rajgangpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017

Shibaratri Kishan
W/O-Suryakanta Lakra
At/Po-Kutunia
PS-Rajgangpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017

NO Female 02.04.1989 33 55 57 15.03.23

391

Namita Bhoi
W/O-Jayanand Padhan
At-Chatakpur
Po-Taparia
PS-Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770024

Namita Bhoi
W/O-Jayanand Padhan
At-Chatakpur
Po-Taparia
PS-Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770024

NO Female 16.07.1991 31 65 57 15.03.23

392

Bhanu Dharua
At-Chakramal
Po- Tangarpali
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770011

Bhanu Dharua
At-Chakramal
Po- Tangarpali
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770011

YES Male 01.07.1962 60 48.71 35 47.73
Below 
50% in + 2

393

Rajendra Mahato
S/o - Jagannath Mahato 
At - Jabapanposh
Po - Jabaghat
Via - Jhirpani
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769042
Mob - 9937530341

Rajendra Mahato
S/o - Jagannath Mahato 
At - Jabapanposh
Po - Jabaghat
Via - Jhirpani
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769042
Mob - 9937530341

Yes Male 12.04.1962 60 51.12 39.5 56.19
Below 
50% in + 2
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